
Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 - Green Onyx
59998 - Chrome
59996 - Brown Onyx

59946

• Order by PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Pull-Out Spout
Assembly

59919 • Brown

, ,,,
" ' DeckQ Escutcheon Kit,

e 59969· Chrome

'0-.. ~ , - - ,,, ©<
V

, e VacuumBreaker
0(

14406

HardwarePackage

~
Adapter59951

~
© (VacuumBreaker

~
to Spray Hose)

4f'~
59906

©
Spray Hose Kit

,
59909,

,------- - - - -,

1



Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 - Green Onyx
59998 - Chrome
59996 - Brown Onyx

Handle
Knob Kit

59994 • White

Replacement Cartridge

59950

,
, ,

r------.6 _~_____
~

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Pull-Out Spout
Assembly

59919 - Brown

Deck Escutcheon Kit

59971 - White

Hardware Package

59951
~

f-----..c~)

J'~

2

------,

©..--~

~
© .-_-----.J

Vacuum Breaker

14406

Adapter
(Vacuum Breaker
to Spray Hose)

59906

Spray Hose Kit

59909



\

Deck Escutcheon Kit

59926- Grey
59969· Chrome
59971 - White
59991 • Yellow
59992 - Brown
59993· Red

,
, \
~"

"
""

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Pull-Out
SpoutAssembly

59798 - White
59799 - Translucent Grey
59919 . Brown

Lever Handle Assembly

59791 - Chrome
59792 - White
59793· Red
59794 - Brown
59796 • Yellow
59797· Grey

Replacement Cartridge

59955

Spray Hose Kit

59909

3

VacuumBreaker
14406

Adapter (Vacuum Breaker
to Spray Hose)

59906



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

,,

,,

Swing-Spout Assembly

59878· Chrome
59879 - White
59881 - Red
59882 . Brown
59883 • Yellow
59884· Grey

Lever Handle Kit

59791 - Chrome
59792 - White
59793· Red
59794 • Brown
59796 - Yellow
59797 - Grey

\
)

Deck Escutcheon Kit

59926- Grey
59969· Chrome
59971 - White
59991 - Yellow
59992 . Brown
59993 - Red

Hardware Package

59691

,

"""

4

Replacement Cartridge

59955



Note:
Thefollowlng·are available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 - Green Onyx
59998 - Chrome
59996 - Brown on";@

Handle
Knob Kit

59997
Clear Acrylic

Spline Adapter

59946

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

····
~

t Aerator

59940
Chrome

Swing-Spout Assembly

59962
Chrome

\

5

Escutcheon Kit

59942
Chrome

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



Note:
Thefollowing are available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 - Green Onyx
59998 - Chrome
59996 - Brown Onyx

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aerator

59940
White

,
,

~
t__

59967
White

SWing-Spout Assembly

Replacement Cartridge

59950

Handle
Knob Kit

59994 - White
------'----------;>-~ <,--=-<

\
)

Hardware Package

59947

,-------------..Pi) ______

<5
~ ~_-----I

6~--
<::) +--- ----.J

~~-i(C/~

'-------------.. E;~~ L 0-<-----'

Escutcheon Kit

59954
White

Shank
Extension Kit

59952

6



Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 - Green Onyx
59998 - Chrome
59996 - Brown Onyx

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aeratort

59945
Chrome

59961 - Chrome

Swing-Spout Assembly59997
Clear
Acrylic

Handle
Knob Kit

\

EscutcheonKit

59942
Chrome

Shank
Extension Kit

59952

7



)

Note:
Thefollowing are available
as Replacement Knobs
59999- Green Onyx
59998- Chrome
59996- Brown Onyx

Handle
Knob Kit

59994
White

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Swing-SpoutAssembly

59966 - White

Aerator

59945
Chrome

Escutcheon Kit

8

59954
White

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



Cap

99712
Handle Screw

99723

Collar & Nut Kit

99722

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly

99721

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Swing & Spray Aerator

20200

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of spout kit)

Escutcheon

13323

9

Retainer Clip

1883

Hardware Package

13805

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

252

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

1755



Cap

99712

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Collar & Nut Kit

99722

Spout gil

99719
Swing & Spray Aerator

20200

)
Diverter

91192

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of spout kit)

HardwarePackage

99729

10

Retainer Clip

1883

Spray Head &
HoseAssembly

91702

Spray Escutcheon
& LocknutAssembly

1755



• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Collar

14071

9" spout Assembly Kit

91194

spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spoul assembly KII
and used on valvebody)

Swing 'N' SprayAerator

20200

)

' .. - .. -. -..'

Thick Deck
Hardware
Package

14049

:-... --..,

o
®
©Je

Escutcheon

14101
(Valve 10 Posl)

HoseAssemblyKit

Garter Spring

HoseSeal Kit

14118

13323

Not usedwith Escutcheon

14187

Garter Spring Kit

14192

11



)
• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

2021

Flo-ControlAerator

3924
..~~-c:----C.====92309

Retainer Pivot Nut

g" Spout Assembly Kit

91194

Swing'N' Spray
Aerator

20200

Diverter

91192

Spray Head & Hose
Assembly

252

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

Hardware Package

13805

>-

@
@-'------:-=::::===

®

Escutcheon

Spout O-Ring Kit

13323

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

/

12



Handle Cover

1306

Handle Screw

1233

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

2021

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

1755

Retainer Pivot Nut

92309

g" Spout Assembly Kit »-
91194

~<
Swing 'N' Spray

~
Aerator

Diverter 20200

•91192

Replacement Cartridge >-, 1200or 1225
)

I

n ~
Retainer Clip > Spray Head &
1883 Hose Assembly

Spout O-Ring Kit 91702

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

Hardware Package

91704

n

13



• Order by PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

)

Retainer PivotNut

92309

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Handle
Assembly Kit

2021

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

~
~1-;ing

~ (also part of
7fffl spout Kit)

@J(J)
* 0 rru

HardwarePackage

91622

* Escutcheon
11603 (Not part of
Hardware Package)

14



Cap & Emblem Assembly

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

854·1 Ivory
854·R Red
854-8 Sand
854-W Glacier
854·Z Ebony

Handle Assembly Kit

859-1
859·R
859·8
859-W
859-Z

Ivory
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony

~~---------

Lever Handle
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

967-1 Ivory
967·R Red
967-8 Sand
967-W Glacier
967-Z Ebony

92309

Retainer Pivot Nut

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924 Chrome
1700-1 Ivory
1700·R Red
1700·8 Sand
1700-W Glacier
1700-Z Ebony

Ivory
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony

739-1
739-R
739·8
739-W
739-Z

9" Spout Assembly Kit

Replacement Cartidge

1200 or 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Escutcheon
0(

Deck Gasket

92952

Hardware Package

13678

1333-1
1333·R
1333·8
1333-W
1333-Z

Ivory
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony

15



Cap & Emblem Assembly

96789
• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

96790

L-..>~---------

Lever Handle
(Not part of handle
Assembly Kit)

10927

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Swing 'N' Spray Aerator

20200

'·.------eJ ...c:----
9" Spout Assembly Kit

739

RetainerPivot Nut

92309

)
Replacement Cartridge

1200or 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Escutcheon

13336
~ ....o(-------c:c::-::-:___

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

Hardware Package

13317
For Model Nos.
7533,7538,67533

~---.,

§....:----I------:::::=------'-­

~_._---'

Hardware Package

13678
For Model Nos. 7531, 7536,67531

~ ....:--e:-- ---------:=------'---

16



Cap & Emblem Assembly

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

854·1 Ivory 854-R Red
854~S Sand 854-W Glacier
854-Z Ebony

Handle Assembly Kit

859-1 Ivory 859-R Red
859-5 Sand 859·W Glacier
859-Z Ebony

Lever Handle
(Not part of Handle Assembly Kit)

967-1 Ivory 967-W Glacier
967·R Red 967-Z Ebony
967·5 Sand

Spray Escutcheon &
Locknut Assembly

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

Ivory
Red
Glacier
Ebony
Sand

Flo-Control Aerator

1700-1 Ivory
1700·R Red
1700-W Glacier
1700-Z Ebony
1700-5 Sand

1755-1
1755·R
1755·W
1755-Z
1755-5

1332-R Red
1332-WGlacler

1715-1 Ivory
1715-R Red
1715-W Glacier
1715-Z Ebony
1715-5 Sand

,

eJ ~<_-'-=...::::==

Escutcheon

1332·1 Ivory
1332·5 Sand
1332-Z Ebony

Deck Gasket

92952

0(

Retainer Pivot Nut

91192

Retainer Clip

Replacement Cartridge

Hardware Package

13678

Diverter

92309

9" Spout Assembly Kit

Spout O-Ring Kit

1200 or 1225

1883

117
(also part of spout
assemby Kit)

784·1 Ivory 784-R Red
784-8 Sand 784-W Glacier
784-Z Ebony

)

17



Cap & EmblemAssembly
• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)
96789

Lever Handle

10927
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

13323

1755

13530

r)

~
n § Hardware Package

13317

~
For Model No.Hardware Package

@ 7843& 67843
13678
For Model No.
7841& 67841

~

18

RetainerPivot Nut

92309

9" Spout Assembly Kit
>

91623

Diverter

>~\ 91192
)

ReplacementCartridge
>

1200 or 1225

Retainer Clip
> n

1883

I
Spout O-Ring Kit

117 -0(
(Also part of Spout Assembly Kit)



)

Lever Handle

10927
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

• Order by Part Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

,

e5I-O:<------'===

9" Spout Assembly Kit

Cap & Emblem Assembly

92309

96789

91623

Diverter

91192

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout Assembly Kit)

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

11372

Escutcheon

91653

Hardware Package

91618
For ModelNo.
7833 & 67833

n

19



)

RetainerPivot Nut

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

92188

Lever Handle

10927
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

11372

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retainer Clip

91192

96789

Cap & Emblem
Assembly

Dlverter

.g:~
Pump and Spout Assembly

96469

91623

92309

9" Spout Assembly Kit

Handle
Assembly Kit

96790

117
(Also part of
Spout Assembly Kit)

Spout O-Ring Kit

1200 or 1225

1883

)

Liquid Dispenser Bottle

ValveAssembly
Hardware Package

92214

For thin Decks

C)# -,

Cc::>;) ..o(f----_---.C.~~=

~:::=:;/L@...c:o(-­

Cc::>;) ...e:---
Far thick Deckse-.

Liquid Dispenser
Hardware Package

92196

10048

Co)
~~~=.::..:...=

20



)

RetainerPivot Nut

Cap & EmblemAssembly

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

20200

Lever Handle

~ -- \

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

10927 Chrome
967-1 Ivory
967-R Red
967-5 Sand
967-W Glacier
967-Z Ebony
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

,,,,,
eJ~<~~==

@-<-----=:=---
Escutcheon

11913

S out O-Rin Kit

Retainer Clip

g" Spout Assembly Kit

117
(Also part of Spout assembly Kit)

92309
(Also part of spout Assembly Kit)

Replacement Cartridge

1883

96789 Chrome
854-1 Ivory
854-R Red
854-5 Sand
854-W Glacier
854.Z Ebony Handle Assembly Kit

96790 Chrome
859-1 Ivory
859-R Red
859-5 Sand
859-W Glacier
859-Z Ebony

739 Chrome
739-1 Ivory
739-R Red
739·5 Sand
739-W Glacier
739·Z Ebony

1200 or 1225

)

Hardware Package

10548

(c=::» ..--~

CS =2)...------1

~O)~-~--+~--=~=

~--
21



Cap & Emblem Assembly

96789 Chrome 854-$
854-1 Ivory 854-W
854-R Red 854-Z

Handle Assembly Kit

96790 Chrome 859-$
859-1 Ivory 859·W
859·R Red 859-Z

Sand
Glacier
Ebony

Sand
Glacier
Ebony

Flo-Control Aerator

3924
1700-1
1700·R
1700-$
1700-W
1700-Z

,e ~<-_-----.:...:::.=~=

Sand
Glacier
Ebony

9" Spout Assembly Kit

Retainer Pivot Nut

92309

91623 Chrome 784-$
784·1 Ivory 784-W
784-R Red 784-Z

Diverter

Spray Head &
HoseAssembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

Chrome
Ivory
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony

1755
1755-1
1755-R
1755·$
1755·W
1755-Z

1731 Chrome
1731-1 Ivory
1731·R Red
1731·$ Sand
1731-W Glacier
1731-Z Ebony

=

Replacement Cartridge

Spout G-Ring Kit

91192

1200 or 1225

117
(Also part of Spout assembly Kit)

)

Hardware Package

91634

B~
C<:=D
EO +---I-------~----"--

®--

~
22



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

3924

Flo-Control
Aerator

20200

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

Spray Head &

Hose Assembly

13530

Spray Escutcheon

& Locknut Assembly

1755

··:·····tJ..·--..

Spout Cap with O-Ring

13409

n

Knob Kit

13392
Clear with White/Chrome

Hardware Package

13678

9" Spout Assembly Kit

13411

Cartridge Nut

92174

Diverter

I 92192 For Model 7910 Only
)

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon •92183

23



('\
)

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Handle Screw

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

20200
12648

8" SpoutAssembly Kit

12884

11982

Diverteri11·o(~------1:;;6;;;2;;:94;-
T For Model 7920 Only

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome

Knob Kit

13392
Clear with White/Chrome

\
I

Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

92183

Spray Head &

Hose Assembly

13530

Spray Escutcheon

& Locknut Assembly

1755

24



• Order inserts separately on
Wing Handle Models i-<

Wing Handle Hub >m
90506 Chrome , ' , ,

Wing Handle ~c'::,',::, 1/1

Insert .. '

14901 Clear ~
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 White

8" Spout Assembly Kit

12884

Handle Screw

90507

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

20200

O-Ring Kit

11982

Cartridge Nut >rtW ~<
Diverter

92174) 16294
For Model 7921 only

Replacement Cartridge ·e u1224

~/
Escutcheon • ~92183

@ Spray Head &

Hose Assembly

13530

e n

Hardware Package

~ Spray Escutcheon13678 & Locknut
Assembly

1755

25



)

Handle Screw

90507

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

.'-W.'-in"g"H.'-a"-n"d.'-ie"-H"-u=b'---- ~~~
90506 Chrome

:~~4Ha~v~~ ~" "'Q/
Insert >- II
14901 Clear ~~
14902 Charcoal ~
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 White

9' Spout Assembly Kit

13411 Chrome
91479 Ivory

Spout Cap
with O-Ring

13409

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924 Chrome
1700-1 Ivory

Spray Head &
HoseAssembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut
Assembly

1755 Chrome
1755·1 Ivory

13530 Black/Chrome
1715·1 Ivory

1\

Escutcheon

92183 Chrome
91088 Ivory

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kif)

Spout O-Ring Kit

Cartridge Nut

92174

Diverter

92192
)

26



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cap Insert

13382
~---->'~""""""----------'--

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

20200

Flo-Control
~ < Aerator

U 3924

Spout Cap
with O-Ring

13409Q+<--=~

•

HandleScrew

12648

8" Spout Assembly Kit

13411

ChromeKnob Handle Kit

96557

Cartridge Nut

92174

Spray Head &
HoseAssembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut
Assembly

13530

1755

n

92183

Replacement Cartridge

Escutcheon

92192

Diverter

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

1224

\,

27



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Botd Face Type)

Square Insert (2)

H201 Chrome
H201-P Polished Brass
H201-W Glacier

Flo-Control Aerator

3924 Chrome
170D-W Glacier

Grooved Insert (2)

H202 Chrome
H202-P Polished Brass
H202·W Glacier

9" Spout Assembly Kit

13411 Chrome
517-W Glacier

Spout Cap with O-Ring

13409 Chrome
1018·W GlacierHardware Package

12648

Handle Cap (2)

116 Chrome
11S·P Polished Brass
116-WGlacier

Round Insert (2)

H200 Chrome
H200-P Polished Brass
H200RW Glacier

Handle Skirt (2)

416 Chrome
416·P Polished Brass
416-)IV Glacier

)
Cartridge Nut

92174

1224

Diverter

Spray Escutcheon

& Locknut Assembly

1755 Black/Chrome
1755-W Glacier

Spray Head &

Hose Assembly

13530 Black/Chrome
1715·W Glacier

n
1\

92192 For Model 7980 & 7980W

Replacement Cartridge

Escutcheon

92183 Chrome
516·W Glacier

Hardware Package

13678

28



Lever Handle Hub Kit (Hot)

\
j

• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

Plug Button

11977

Handle Screw

11854

14666

Lever Handle Insert Kit
14705 Chrome
14708 White

Cartridge Nut

92174

Escutcheon

15973

29

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

~ Flo-Control
L.-J --e: Aerator

3924

8' Spout Assembly Kit

94184

Retaining Ring

11843

O-Ring Kit

11982

Lever Handle
Hub Kit (Cold)

14671



• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Plug Button
"'9

11977

Handle Screw ...111854

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

8" Spout
Assembly Kit

94184

Retaining Ring

Lever Handle
Hub Kit (Cold)

11982

14671

11843

O-Ring Kit

91702

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut
Assembly

1755

n

Diverter

Cartridge Nut

92174

Escutcheon

Lever Handle Insert Kit
14705 Chrome
14708 White

15973

)

30



)

• Order inserts separately on
CrossHandle Models

• Order by PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Escutcheon

15973

Plug Button >9
11977

Flo-Control

-<
Aerator

Handle Screw >1 3924
11854

Cross Handle Hub Kit 8" Spout

14676 Chrome t Assembly Kit

C:<.e<?l
94184

Cross Handle Insert Kit >V'- ~14715 Chrome Retaining Ring
14718 White

11843

) O-Ring Kit
Cartridge Nut >@ 11982
92174

·eReplacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

31



• Order inserts separatelyon
CrossHandle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

PlugButton

11977 Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Retaining Ring

11982

O-Ring Kit

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut
Assembly

94184

91702

11843

8' Spout
Assembly Kit

Spray Head &
HoseAssembly

1755

Escutcheon

14676 Chrome

ReplacementCartridge

Cartridge Nut

92174

Diverter

Cross Handle Hub Kit

15973

1224

16294

Cross Handle InsertKit

14715 Chrome
14718 White

)

32



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

92514
Lever Handle

92361
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924
eJ~<-=-===

\
I

8" Spout Assembly Kit

92399

Diverter

91192

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

>

>

Spray Head &

Hose Assembly

11372

'------_.
Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

91653

Hardware Package

91618
For Model No. 67631

33



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

16932

Retaining Nut

16933

............. --i

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924e5~c:---
II8" Spout Assemby Kit

Replacement Cartridge

1225 Only

Retainer Clip

1883

16934 16929

For Model Nos. For Model Nos.
67640,67642 67641,67643 , .. _-----------.

Spray Head and
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon
and Locknut
Assembly

11372

1755

Hardware Package

785

1/2" Connections

Spout O-Ring Kit

Escutcheon Gasket

Hardware Package

10169
16" Supplies

14498

117
(Also Part of Spout Assembly Kit)

34



Cap & EmblemAssembly

14483

Retainer Pivot Nut

92309

Replacement Cartridge

1225 Only

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle

14492
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

)

8" spout Assemby Kit

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

14493 14497
For ModelNos. For ModelNos.
67650,67652 67651,67653

spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also Part of Spout Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon Gasket

14498

'- - - - - - - - - - - ,

35

Hardware Package

785
1/2" Connections

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

11372

Spray Escutcheonand
Locknut Assembly

1755



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Diverter

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

13530

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon and
Locknut Assembly

1755

16294
For Model 67930 Only

O-Ring Kit

-------->Ej ~<-;;;;;;:;--

Handle Screw

12648

Escutcheon

92183

Replacement Cartridge

Cartridge Nut

92174

8" Spout Assembly Kit

Knob Kit

13392 Clear with White/Chrome

11981

1224

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome

)

36



Handle Cover

16803

Handle Screw

1233

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

16804

Retainer Pivot Nut

Flo-Control Aerator

3924
92309

12" Spout Assembly Kit

12828
>

Diverter

91192

Spray Head & Hose
Assembly

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

1755

252

Hardware Package

13805

>

II

~

@
@

®.-J---~=-'---"=

Spout O-Ring Kit

Escutcheon

Replacement Cartridge

13323

1200 or 1225

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

)

J

37



)

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cover

• 016803

Handle Screw ·1
Handle

1233

AssemblyB Kit~

16804

1883

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

O-Ring

Retainer Clip

Replacement Cartridge

12" Spout Assembly Kit

12828

Hardware Package

91622

* Escutcheon
11603 (Not part of
Hardware Package)

38



Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

SWing'N'Spray
Aerator

20200

.'

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

····•
~~C:=----

Spout Cap
with O-Ring

13409

8" Spout Assembly Kit

Tri-Blade Handle Kit

92191

13411

Cartridge Nut

92174

)

Diverter

92192 For Model 8795 Only

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Spout O-Ring Kit

117

(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

92183

13678

1\

n

Spray Head &
Hose Assembly

13530

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

1755

39



• Order· by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Screw

90507

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Spout Cap
with O-Ring

13409

Replacement Cartridge

8' Spout Assembly Kit

1224

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also part of Spout
Assembly Kit)

13411
Cartridge Nut

91924

)

Hardware Package

13805

40



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Wrist Blade Handle Kit

14834 (Hot)
14838 (Cold)

Handle Screw

90507

Spout Assembly

16264

I

~ Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Retaining
Ring, Spout

11843

Spout Nu.t

16262

Cartridge Nut

91924

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13805

41

O-Ring Kit

11982



Cover Plates

Adjustable Temperature
Limit Stops

~~~:: '.03
11 0 ' , 0.

1920
Chrome

14292
Moenique
Service Kit
Tub/Shower

14293
Moenique
Service Kit
Shower
Only

Legend!
Chateau
10510
Chrome
15223
Antique Brass

Moentrol
10066
Chrome

Two Handle Extension Kit Single Handle Extension Kits
t" HandleExtension to CorrectDeepRough-In 1" HandleExtension to CorrectDeepRough-In

~
Boutique

~~
Moentrol

Widespread 1136

Tub/Shower Chrome

95256 1136-A

Chrome Antique Brass

~ 95257 1136-P

Antique Brass PolishedBrass

95258
PolishedBrass

~
Legendor

~~
Chateau

Chateau 10399
91091 Chrome

92507
Antique Brass

~ 99503
Polished Brass

~'o-
Moentrol
12730
Chrome, with
Temperature

Qct::@~ 91110 Wing LimitStop
& Traditional

Tub/Shower Conversion Kits Lavatory Conversion Kits
Knob To Lever Handle Knob To Lever Handle

-: =

~
Moentrol
Only i13291 wrEasyGrip Legend
Chrome 1818

~
IIMl Lever

Chrome

~
Legendl
Chateau /'/ 13499

~
Easy Grip

~
Chrome Chateau

13393

~
EasyGrip
Chrome

1/2" Escutcheon Extension Kit Metal Blade Handles 1" Push Button Diverter Extension

Sani-Stream
92191
Metal Blade
Handle
ChanqeOut
Kit

1394
IPSThread

176





Cap

1306

HandleScrew

1233

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Handle Assembly Kit

2021

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Swing 'N' Spray Aerator

20200

\--------~~-o-----~~;-----------
,,,,

@----~91194

9" Spout Assembly Kit

92309

Pivot Nut

Replacement Cartridge

117
(Also partofSpout
Assembly Kit)

Spray Head& Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon
&Locknut Assembly

1004

Hardware Package

13805

252

Spout O·Ring Kit

13323

Escutcheon

Retainer Clip

1883

1200 or 1225

1•



Swing 'N' SprayAerator

20200

• Orderby
PartNameand

PartNumber
(Bold FaceType)

,
\

~._.. ~~
91194

9" SpoutAssemblyKit

=
Spout Collar

14071

~=~----.. G>
r

14290

HandleAssembly Kit

Insertand Emblem

14291
Screw

1233

~,,,,,,,-----::::::::==~

f ...
SpoutO-Ring Kit

117
(Alsopartof Spout
Assembly Kit)

Pivot Nut

92309e-"'-~

U
GarterSpring

14187

Escutcheon

13323

Hose SealKit
14118

2•

ReplacementCartridge

1200 or 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Thick Deck
HardwarePackage

14049



• Order by Part Nameand

PartNumbe, (Bold FaceType)

Handle AssemblyK,

2021

. 20200

\
\

\

\
\
\
\

\,

@ Swing 'N' Spray Aerator..
..

91192

Diverter

91194

Pivot Nut

9" Spout Assembly Kit

92309

Replacement Cartridge

12000'1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(AlsopartofSpout
Assembly Kit)

..

Spray Head &Hose Assembly

91702

Spray Escutcheon
& Locknut Assembly

1004

Hardware Package

91704

3•



.Orderb PY artNameand

PartNumbe' (Bold FaceType)

Handle Assembly K·t
2021 I

i233------.-~...--

Cap

1306

Handle Screw

1233

PivotNut

92309

Flo-Control Aeretor

3924
8"Spout Assembly Kit

91627

Replacement Cartridge

12000' 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Hardware Package

91622

* ~~~~tcheon (Not part of
ware Package)

11603

4•



Cap&Emblem Assembly

96789

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

(Notpartof HandleAssembly Kit)
10927

Pivot Nut

Escutcheon

13336

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

,
~.......~~~

,,,,,,,,
\,,,,,,

@ Swing 'N' Spray Aerator..

..

•

Retainer Clip

Spout O-Ring Kit

739

117
(Also part ofSpout
Assembly Kit)

Replacement Cartridge

9" Spout Assembly Kit

1883

92309

1200or 1225

Hardware Package

13317
ForModelNos.7533B, 75388

Hardware Package

13678
ForModelNos.7531, 75368

f$
§-t---------;.;~~-

®-----'~
~J---~~

5•



,
j

Cap&Emblem Assembly

96789

HandleAssembly Kit

96790

• Order byPart Name and

Part Number(Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

10927
(Not part of Handle Assembly Kit)

Pivot Nut

Retainer Clip

1004

Spray Escutcheon &Locknut Assembly

3924

Spray Head&HoseAssembly

Hardware Package

Flo-Control Aerator

13323

Escutcheon

13530

13317
For Model 7843B

\,

eJ....f--------

..

-

f$
n §
«

trfj~

"i~
"

..

..

Hardware
Package

117
(Also partofSpout
Assembly Kit)

92309

Spout a-RingKit

91623

Replacement Cartridge

9" Spout Assembly Kit

13678

For
Model
7841

12000r 1225

91192

Diverter

1883

6•



Hardware PackageHardware Package

Cap&Emblem Assembly ••96789 • OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

HandleAssembly Kit I Lever Handle

96790 10927
/ (Notpartof Handle Assembly Kit)@/..... - -- ...- ....

Pivot Nut .e;92309 \,,

~
Flo-Control Aerator• 3924

9" Spout Assembly Kit •91623

~
Spray Head&Hose Assembly

Diverter 11372•
91192

)

Replacement Cartridge •1200or 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

SpoutO-Ring Kit

117 Escutcheon
(Also partofSpout 91653Assembiy Kit)

91617
ForModelNo.7831A

91818
ForModelNo.7833A

7•



Cap&Emblem Assembly

96789

Handle Assembly Kit

96790

• OrderbyPartNameand

PartNumber (Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

10927
(Notpartof HandleAssemblyKit)

92214

Valve Assembly
Hardware Package

Spray Head&Hose Assembly

92188

Escutcheon

11372

,,,

eJ Flo-Control Aerator..
3924

..

ForThick Decks

ForThinDecks

•x

Liquid Dispenser Bottle

92196

91192

Diverter

Liquid Dispenser
Hardware Package

10048

Retainer Clip

1883

..

Pump and
Spout Assembly
96469

Replacement Cartridge

91623

Pivot Nut

92309

9" SpoutAssembly Kit

1200or 1225

I1 _

I
I
I
I
I
I
I

(c:»

E®-L-.-.:.....:....---=-
I
~



Cap& Emblem Assembly

96789

HandleAssembly Kit

96790

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Numbe, (Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

(Not part ofHandle Assembly Kit)

10927

Pivot Nut

9" Spout Assembly Kit

739

Escutcheon

11913

\ Flo-Control Aerator

eJ'" 3924,,,,,,,,,,,,,

@l Swing 'N' Spray Aerator...
. 20200

Replacement Cartridge

1200 0,1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Alsopartof Spout
Assembly Kit)

10548

Hardware Package

9•

(i5)

~

~I_J----------~~

e'~



. :1S2f
><"'1""

Cap&Emblem Assembly

96789

Handle Assembly Kit

96790

• Order byPart Name and

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

10927
(Notpartof HandleAssembly Kit)

3924

Flo-Control Aerator

11372

1004

Spray Escutcheon &Locknut Assembly

SprayHead & HoseAssembly

,,

~.~"I--------

Spout O-RingKit

117
(Also partofSpout
Assembly Kit)

PivotNut

92309

Replacement Cartridge

1883

Retainer Clip

9" SpoutAssembly Kit •
91623

'0

Diverter ~• ,
91192 )

1200 0<1225

Hardware Package

91634

10•

B-«J ),

~ )--+-------------"--
e------J

~



Cap& Emblem Assembly

854-1 Ivory 854-R Red
854.JJava 854-WGlacier
854-L Metallic Grey 854-Z Ebony

Handle Assembly Kit

859-lIvory 859-R Red
859.JJava 859-WGlacier
859-L Metallic Grey 859-Z Ebony

• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

(Notpartof HandleAssemblyKit)

967-1 Ivory 967·RRed
967.J Java 967·W Glacier
967·LMetallic Grey 967·ZEbony

Pivot Nut

92309

9" SpoutAssemblyKit

739-1 Ivory 739-RRed
739.JJava 739-W Glacier
739·L Metallic Grey 739-ZEbony

Flo-Control Aerator

3924
Chrome

Escutcheon

Retainer Clip

1883

1333-lIvory 1333-RRed
1333..1 Java 1333-WGlacier
1333·L Metallic Grey 1333-ZEbony

nl..-.. -----------==::=----=-'"

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Alsopartof Spout AssemblyKit)

Replacement Cartridge

1200or 1225

Hardware Package

13678

11•



,,",''>, ';,f,",
;,;,

Cap&Emblem Assembly

854-1 Ivory 854-R Red
854" Java 854~W Glacier
854-L Metallic Grey 854-Z Ebony

Handle Assembly Kit

859·lIvory 859-R Red
859" Java 859~W Glacier
859·L Metallic Grey 859-Z Ebony

=

• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle

(Notpartof HandleAssemblyKit)

967·1 Ivory 967-RRed
967.J Java 967-W Glacier
967·L Metallic Grey 967-ZEbony

92309

Pivot Nut

9" SpoutAssemblyKit

)

3924
Chrome

Spray Head& Hose Assembly

Flo-Control Aerator

Spray Escutcheon &Locknut Assembly

91119·ModeI7841·1
91120·ModeI7841-W
13530-AIIother models

91139·Model7841·1
91140·ModeI7841·W
1004-AIIother models

,,
~l~"'-_-':":':c..::..:=::.:..:==

.~
Retainer Clip

Diverter

91192

1200or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

784-1 Ivory 784-RRed
784.J Java 784-W Glacier
784-L Metallic Grey 784-Z Ebony

1883

SpoutO-RingKit

117
(Also part ofspout ass'y kit.)

Hardware Package

13678

.. Escutcheon

1332·lIvory 1332·R Red
1332.JJava 1332-WGlacier
1332-L Metallic Grey 1332-ZEbony

12•



Cap& Emblem Assembly

y "'~",', ':,',

",'"i,

~'>",'f"

Z',+;\'J

";"'>','1:";

14483

Handle Assembly Kit

14491

• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber (Bald FaceType)

Lever Handle

14492
(NotPartofHandle
Assembly Kit)

Pivot Nut

92309
----------1

3924

Flo-Control Aerator

,,

~ ......(-----,-=----

Retainer Clip

1883

1225 Only

8" Spout Assembly Kit

Replacement Cartridge

14493 14497
ForModel Nos. ForModel Nos.
67650, 67652 67651,67653

Spout a-RingKit

117

Hardware Package

10169
16" Supplies

---'--------~'i

~:~

13•

Spray Head and
Hose Assembly

11372

Spray Escutcheon and
Locknut Assembly

1004

Hardware Package

785
%" Connections



• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

8" SpoutAssembly Kit ..
92399

Diverter 8..
91192

Handle Assembly Kit

92514

Pivot Nut

92309

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Retainer Clip

1883

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(AlsopartofSpout
Assembly Kit)

Hardware Package

91617
ForModelNo.67630

..

..

-~'-

14•

,,

eJ

Lever Handle

92361
(Notpartof HandleAssembly Kit)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Spray Head& Hose Assembly

11372

Escutcheon Assembly

91653

Hardware Package

91618
ForModelNo.67631

)



Spray Head&
HoseAssembly

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

13409

Spray Escutcheon &
Locknut Assembly

SpoutCap
with O-Ring

1004
Black/Chrome

13530
Black/Chrome

20200

Adapter Gasket

1958

Adapter

10147
Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

• OrderbyPartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

\
.......1-----="'-"--

~_.. -

C--~"·f-----::=:---'---'--=
,,

O ....I--------:c::=::---

Handle Knob Insert Kit

13382 ~~ Hardware Package

1/ 12648
Knob Kit

13392

8" spoutAssembly Kit
~

13411

.Cartrldqe Nut
~ lt1ra92174

Diverter

92192

\ Replacement Cartridge
)

1224

Spout O-Ring Kit

117
(Also partofSpout
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

92183

e
.

e
Hardware Package

~13678

15•



"'.. ,

-;",

• OrderbyPart Nameand

PartNumber (Bold FaceType)

)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Spout Cap
with O-Ring

13409

20200

Spray Head&
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon &
Locknut Assembly

1004
Black/Chrome

13530
Black/Chrome

,
\

S .....I-----'-==,

@----.:.:..=--

,
r---eJ·~·I----',::,..:==.:..::=::.
,,

0 ....0--------,='0---

Q ...--------------=
92191

13411

92192

8" Spout Assembly Kit

Tri-Blade Handle Kit

Replacement Cartridge

Spout O-Ring Kit

92183

Diverter

1224

Cartridge Nut

92174

117
(Also partofSpoul
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

16•



7906·7916

WingHandle Hub

Screw

90507

• OrderbyPartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Spout Cap
withQ-Ring

13409

20200

Spray Head&
Hose Assembly

Spray Escutcheon &
Locknut Assembly

13530
Black/Chrome
91119
White/Chrome

Adapter

10147

Swing 'N' Spray
Aerator

1004
Black/Chrome
91139
White/Chrome

,
\........~_---:=~,

@----::..~

,
\:----eJ~·o----.,.---....:..=
,,

,,

Q ...-... ------...::;;::..:::

117
(Also part ofSpout
Assembly Kit)

Escutcheon

92183 •Chrome
91088· White

Spout Q-Ring Kit

8" Spout Assembly Kit

Diverter

Replacement Cartridge

92192

1224/Hot 910961Cotd

13411• Chrome
91479· White

90506 - Chrome
94304· White

WingHandleInsert

14901 . Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903· Wood
14904 - Chrome
14905 - Polished Brass
14906· White

Orderinserts separately on
WingHandleModels

17•



·CHATEAUb MOEN '..r· , y , ,
· TWO-HANDLE KNOB . .
.KITCHEN 'DECK. .
'FA~~I!T .' . ' .. '

Knob Insert Kit

13382

Knob Kit

13392

Cartridge Nut

92174

Hardware Package

12648

• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

O-Ring Kit

11982

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

92183

··

18•

Spray Head&
HoseAssembly

13530

Spray Escutcheon &
Locknut Assembly

1004

-,

)



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number(Bold FaceType)

Lever Handle

Cap & Emblem
Assembly

96789

Clip Retainer, Valve

1752

Grooved
Sleeve

1714

96795
(Not pertof Handle
Assembly Kit)

EJ_..---------'-----------'-----
~_.. -~
~

,,
Flo-Control ~
Aerator •3924

Handle Assembly Kit

96790

Spout
Assembly

11751

Spout Nut

13101

Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

Escutcheon, Valve

Escutcheon, Spout

Hardware Package Lower Spacer

13654
(includes Cone !--_w=as:::h.:::e:c' ..-
Union Nuts,
Washer, Spacer,
Valve and
Spout Escutcheons)

Replacement
Cartridge..
1200 or 1225

Retainer Clip

1711

Upper Spacer

1676

Retainer Clip, Valve

13603

19•



"',,::<> ',

Spout
Assembly
Kit

11751

Hardware Package

12648

KnobInsertKit

13382 r--...~

,

----1.~~..

• Order by PartName and

Pari Number (Bold FaceType)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

CartridgeNut

92174

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567

--------------~

.. SpoutNut

13101

Retaining Ring,Spout

11742
\
)

20•



\
/

Spout
Assembly
Kit

11751

Knob Kit

92191

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567

Hardware Ej1

L®

,

----l...~..

..

----------_:

21•

",>::,;,;.: ..:..".,

:> «
;··.·:t

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

SpoutNut

13101

Retaining Ring,Spout

11742



Spout Assembly

11751 - Chrome
14411 . Chrome w/Polished Brass
14408. White w/Polished Brass

Screw
90507 - Chrome
94309 - Polished Brass

Wing Handle HubKit

~..
-----l··U

• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face 1Ype)

Flo-Control Aerator

3924 - Chrome
14413 - Polished Brass

\
)11742

Retaining Ring, Spout

Spout Nut

13101 - Chrome
14423 - Polished Brass

:f--------------,,,,,,,,,

Wing Handle Insert

14901 - Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903-Wood
14904 - Chrome
14905 - Polished Brass
14906 - White

Cartridge Nut

92174

90506 94301
Chrome Polished

94304 Brass ~
White . ;// '>:::,...

~' -1;/
,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,

Replacement
Cartridge

1224 - Hot Side
91096 - Cold Side

Escutcheon

13567 ­
Chrome
14424 ­
White

22•



"'.',"":., ""i"
"',,'KnQqHandles

C\1rome.

4~5

.'.. ::,;.. ". .:;

, ... ,; ....:,,:,,:'.<
".> "" ".:',>.,....;

i.'":",>.,,,;

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Numbe,(Bold FaceType)

Knob Insert Kit

3924

Spout Nut

11742

13101

Retaining Ring, Spout

Garden Hose Adapter

\
~---~.>: ~

Flo-Control Aerator
(Optional)

,
,--------------'
I
I
I
I
I

Hardware
Package (Screw)

Escutcheon

92193

12648

Cartridge Nut ..~
92174 IJ..[.lJJ

13567

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Spout
Assembly

13382

)

Hardware ~

L;
23•



• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Brass

Knob Insert Kit

98804

13092 ~ 15613
Chrome Chrome
15507

~
15623

Satin & Polished Brass Satin & Polished
13126 15593
Antique Brass

~
Antique Brass

• Hardware Package
~

'"

Knob Kit

1200or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

15622
Satin Brass
15503
Antique Brass

3919
Chrome
15008
Polished Brass

\ ,
~--.. -------:::::=------::=,-----:-=

StopTube

1207
Chrome
15028
Polished Brass
14191
Satin Brass
15086
Antique Brass

Retainer Clip

883

Hardware Package

785

§~o

o

d:JI------~-______==_-----"-~e--j

24•



.')

"',,"

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number(Bold Face1\'pe)

Cap

Handle Assembly Kit

1723

1306
Screw
1233

Spacer

1876

Pivot Aing

1714

Retainer Clip

1711

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

\

~"'''f---------------------'-'''--

Hardware Package

785

25•



",j" 0hrqme ':i

4535
"A" "i,">,;

HandleCoverInsertAssembly

96491

Screw

1233

Handle Assembly

96432

PivotNut

92309

Retainer Clip

1883

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Pump and Nozzle Assembly

96469

)

Hardware Package

96494

tf~3

(6)
~

~
'--..-/\......f--------'------'------'--'

tr:D
~

~ 26•



Spout KnobInsertAssembly

96490

/

" ..., :.;
, ·0··· '

HandleCoverInsertAssembly

96491

Screw

96359

PivotNut

96414

Stem& CartridgeExtension Kit

96381

Replacement Cartridge

1200 0' 1225

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face l)'pe)

.. ,,
,

I,
I,
I,,
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I,,,,,,
,,,,
,
,
,,

----J.,..;;­
<,.:.:;.'

HoseSealKit

96492

GarterSpringKit

96493

GarterSpring

14118
HoseAssembly

, 96348

)

27•



.• Order by PartName and

Part Number(Bold Face Type)

KnobKit

96791
Chrome
96792
Satin/Polished Brass
96793
Antique Brass

Knob InsertKit

91751
Chrome
91754
Satin/Polished Brass
91758
Antique Brass

HardwarePackage

96804

)

Flo-Control Aerator

3919
Chrome
15503
Antique Brass

1200 or 1225

ReplacementCartridge

=---:;:::::r:;~""\,
~""I------------------------

Retainer Clip

StopTube

1207
Chrome
15086
Antique Brass
14191
SatinBrass
15028
PolishedBrass

883

HardwarePackage

10169
16" Supplies

0---+-------------",..,.,..,-----''­
ffl------'

HardwarePackage

785
V2" Connections

28•



4621;1 ,4621,,) .4621-t
" 2,1 , 4622... '4622'!- '

~1~El.";>Azwr~8Iye<"; dj~b€!f,';

U"', 4621-V', 4621-W 4
,tv4622-V '4622;W 4622-
('d' . <""'''+~; :';:.TC···:"· :"\Y '''':;.,,\., ..,,,' .......,&

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face lYpe)

KnobKit

96791
ColorswithChromeTrim

96792
Colors with Polished BrassTrim

15028
Colors with Polished BrassTrim

Retainer Clip

883

\,
~.
~

Knob Insert Kit

91751
ColorswithChromeTrim

91754
Colorswith Polished BrassTrim

Hardware Package

96804

ReplacementCartridge

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control Aerator

3919
ColorswithChromeTrim
15008
Colorswith PolishedBrassTrim

29•

Hardware Package

785
112" Connections



• Order byPart Name and

ParlNumber(Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle Kit

13393

StopTube

96706

1200 or 1225

Replacement Cartridge )

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

~__-::::::;:::~i"'\

~,--"-------.:..::..=====

Retainer Clip

Hardware Package

10169
16" Supplies

Hardware Package

785
V2" Connections

~
0-----1
~I_-----i-------------~.::.::..:...:.:=::::.::.:.

30•



,'t< ::, ;;,",
',\','~ ,,\

• Order byPart Name and

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

KnobKit

13092

SlopTube

1207

Base Plate Gasket

11528

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Replacement Cartridge

Hardware Package

10169

,,,,eJl.....I------------------..:~==.:..:=

t2S».. --'-'==.::..:..=:=

£:

Retainer Clip

883

Base Plate

11549

)

31•



..eHATEAU by MOEN
, TWO.HANi)LE,··.· '. /f!>(y

LAVATORYF4UCI;:r> 0''0'0~
» ~r5J

13383
Satin &
Pol. Brass

Knob Insert Kit

13382 13384
Chrome Antique

Brass

r----J~~ ....I_--------------------
• OrderbyPartName and

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Knob Kit

13392 13388
Chrome Antique

Brass

---+--y

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

PlugButton

10116

Flo-Control
Aerator

3919 15503 15622 15008
ChromeAntique Satin Polished

Brass Brass Brass

)

Hardware
Package

13678

32•



• Order by Part Name and

PartNumber (Bold FaceType)

',~';"""Jti:Blpde',Ha'~9Iep

(.\ 'y';"';; I.';h'fp'rria
;l:'\'~;' ;~','";f:,, ";,'~~j/~'''' 4,9'301 ~',493!;i;:

;, '<i"~i;::,;j*y ;"~,~. ·x,·;~;!+;{ ,:\,./<\,<;: ,' •

Tri-Blade Handle Kit Q92191

g"
Plug Button

10116
Cartridge Nut QUO•
92174

\
j Replacement

Cartridge •
1224

Flo-Control
Aerator

3919

Hardware
Package

13678

33•



> ',.,

.... CHATEAU by MOEN
..TWO·HANDLE r<,45'

. .. LAVATORY FAUCET' 0-~'0~ .

..f''V /.~ .'
01(Ome,.
4~24 .

. Ahtiqye'; .
Brass

Wing HandleHub Kit

Inserts mustbeordered
separately forwing~handle hubs

90506 94303 94301 94304
ChromeAntique Polished White

Brass Brass

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Feee Type)

..

Hardware Package (HandleScrew)

90507 94306 94309
Chrome Antique Polished

Brass Brass

14901- Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903 ,Wood
14904 - Chrome
14905- Polished Brass
14906 - White

Wing Handle
InsertKit

Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement
Cartridge

1224· Hot 91096-Cold

Flo-Control
Aerator

3919 15503 15008
Chrome Antique Polished

Brass Brass

)

Hardware
Package

13678

34•



• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Knob Insert Kit

13382

Knob Kit

13394

Hardware Package (Screw)

14289

Spout Assembly Kit

Replacement Cartridge

Cartridge Nut

13401

) Stem Extension

13599

1224

Escutcheon

1369·D Driftwood
1369-G Slate
1369-1 Ivory
1369.J Java
1369·l Sterling
1369·M Burgundy
1369-R Red

1369·5 Sand
1369·T DoveGrey
1369-U AtlantisBlue
1369-V Azure Blue
1369·W Glacier
1369~ Yellow
1369-Z Ebony

•

1368-0 Driftwood
1368·G Slate
1368·1 Ivory
1368.J Java
1368-l Sterling
1368-M Burgundy
1368-R Red

1368-8 Sand
1368'1" Dove Grey
1368-U Atlantis Blue
1368-V Azure Blue
1368-W Glacier
1368~ Yellow
1368-Z Ebony

: Flo-Control Aerator

i If' 3919

~

Supply Hose Kit

14373

35•



• Order by PartName and

PartNumber (Bold Face Type)

Knob insenKit

13383

Knob Kit

13403

Hardware Package (Screw)

14289

Spout Assembly Kit

Replacement Cartridge

Cartridge Nut

13401

Stem Extension

13599

1224

Escutcheon

1369·0 Driftwood
1369-G Slate
1369-1 Ivory
1369.J Java
1369·L Sterling
1369·M Burgundy
1369-R Red

Hardware Package

11926

1369·S Sand
1369-1 DoveGrey
1369-U Atlantis Blue
1369·V Azure Blue
1369·W Glacier
1369·Y Yellow
1369-Z Ebony

36•

1368·0 Driftwood
1368·G Slate
1368-1 Ivory
1368.J Java
1368·L Sterling
1368·M Burgundy
1368·R Red

o

1368·S Sand
1368·1 DoveGrey
1368·U Atlantis Blue
1368·V Azure Blue
1368·W Glacier
1368·Y Yellow
1368·Z Ebony

: Flo-Control AeratorK15008

SupplyHoseKit

14373

)



• OrderbyPartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

964n - Chrome 96474- Antique Brass
1368-1- Ivory 964n - Polished Brass

Wing Handle HubKit

90506 - Chrome 94303 - Antique Brass
94304 - Ivory 94301 - Polished Brass

,,

_/~...----------::=-:-::::=..:.=~---

~-4J
,
:,

WingHandleInsertKit

14901 - Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903- Wood
14904 - Chrome
14905 - Pol. Brass
14906 - White

Hardware Package (Handle Screw)

90507 -Chrome
94306 - Antique Brass
94309 - Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut

13401

, HandleAdapter Kit
)

/ 90274

Replacement Cartridge

1224 - Hot Side 91096 - Cold Side

Escutcheon

14349· Chrome 931n· Antique Brass
1369-i-lvory 93248 - Polished Brass

Hardware Package

11926

Flo-Control Aerator

3919- Chrome
15503- Antique Brass
15008 - Polished Brass

,,
J,

~

Supply Hose Kit

14373

'31•



• Order byPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Knob Kit

13394· Chrome! 13398· Antique
Clear Brass

13459· Chrome! 13403· Satin &
Charcoal Pol. Brass

Cartridge Nut

13401

Hardware Package (Screw)

14289

Knob Insert Kit

13382· Chrome! 13384· Antique 13383· Satin &
Clear Brass Pol. Brass

14286·Chrome!
Charcoal

Spout Assembly Kit

96472· Chrome 96471· Satin
Brass

96474-Antique 96477- Polished
Brass Brass

Stem Extension

13599

,,
i

~

Flo-Control Aerator

3919· Chrome )
15503- Antique Brass
15622- Satin Brass
15008- Polished Brass

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

14349· Chrome 93262· Satin
Brass

931n • Antique 93248· Polished
Brass Brass

Hardware Package

11926

38•

o

Supply Hose Kit

14373



" 'Grystal'Handles

74!!20

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bald Face Type)

SupplyHoseKit

14373

90267- Chrome
90291 - Antique Brass
90292 - PolishedBrass

91916 - Chrome
91917- Antique Brass
91918· PolishedBrass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919- Chrome
15503 - Antique Brass
15008- PolishedBrass

SpoutEscutcheon Kit

HandleEscutcheon Kit

,,,,

~.____••EJ

I.,,,,,,,,

~

SpoutKit

96479 - Chrome
96481· Antique Brass
96478 - PolishedBrass

I~'
....__f--...L,---"----L-'~

·1

Hardware Package

90162

90238

90279

14371

ReplacementCrystalKit

CartridgeNut

90293

StemExtension

StemExtensionScrewKit

91913 - Chrome
91914- Antique Brass
91919 - PolishedBrass

CrystalHandle Kit

39•



,.,
.j; ·i'

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number(Bold Face Type)

\
)

SupplyHoseKit

14373

90267 - Chrome
90291 - Antique Brass
90292 - PolishedBrass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919· Chrome
15503 - Antique Brass
15008 - PolishedBrass

SpoutEscutcheon Kif

91916- Chrome
91917· Antique Brass
91918- PolishedBrass

,,,,,,
, ..

----~~

.-,, ,, ,
.! I ......,_J )

\ .......r

HandleEscutcheon Kit

I,,,,,,,,,

~

SpoutKit

96479 - Chrome
96481 . Antique Brass
96478 - PolishedBrass

~
.. " ...... .."., .

·1

91911 - Chrome
91912-AntiqueBrass
91909 - Polished Brass

90238

Brass Handle Kit

90162

Stem Extension

StemExtension ScrewKit

Cartridge Nut

90293

Hardware Package

Replacement Cartridge

1224- Hot
91096-Cold

14371

40•



• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Waste Plug Waste PlugandSeat

13439- Chrome
12327- Antique Brass
12328- Satin Brass
12323- Polished Brass

93837- Antique Brass
93832- Satin Brass
93838- Polished Brass

WastaSeat

Lift Rod
andKnob
Assembly Kit

12694-Chrome
15957- Antique Brass
15952- Satin Brass
15958- Polished Brass

Pivot Rod Seat

Pivot Rod Nut

14103

14104
..

1185· Chrome

i BBiott,oim"G.as'k.e'tSeal ji'~~~~~
11248

Washer

1217

Mounting Nut

1219

PivotRod&ClipAssembly

12689

41•



• OrderbyPart Nameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Waste Plug
Assembly

12314

Waste SeatKit

11984

Gasket

11987

Washer

11990

Mounting Nut

12313

Seal

11997

o

\~---fl--

PivotSeat

12312

Pivot Nut

11998

Lift Rod
Assembly Kit
(Chrome)

11986

Pivot Rod
Assembly Kit

11985

42•



• Sold CompleteOnly

WastePlug
(S.S.Cap,
PlasticPlug)

Washer

Mounting Nut

o

43•

Pivot Rod Seat

Pivot Rod Nut

Lift Rod
Assembly Kit
(Chrome)

PivotRod
andCup
Assembly Kit



• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Retainer Clip
Replacement
Cartridge

883 1200 or 1225

StopTube

10089

AdjustableTemperature Limit Stop

10510

1"Handle Extension Kit

10399

I

Hardware Package

Plaster Ground

14207
Escutcheon
(2200 Series)

13106

/

96806

Escutcheon Extension

1150

Escutcheon Screws
15528

13107

Escutcheon
(2400 Series)

15613

Knob Kit

..

-" -~"""------------'=:==-'-==

Pushbutton
Diverter
Assembly

1198

44•



Retainer Clip

883

Step-Checkvalve~=--==--==-__ C'
512 -IPS to IPS ~;\
1912 - CC to CC
1922 -IPS to CC

AdjustableTemperature Limit Stop

\5223 - Antique Brass
/

1"Handle Extension Kit

92507 ~ Antique, Brass
92528 - Satin & Pol. Brass

</\. <+ <':,'0~ 'i,'\t,"";::,:;",~;'v >'" l~

~'~,;"c~ 'i~Fqj!s~,f5d-13r<is,?':;,<,,,,;: ';" 'i,";AQiiq~'El"era~k i;';\)S'~h

• OrderbyPartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement
Cartridge

1200 or 1225

StopTube

15536 . Antique Brass
14092 . Satin Brass
90247 - Polished Brass

Plaster Ground

14207

Escutcheon

15541 . Antique Brass
15345 - Satin Brass
95208 ~ Polished Brass

Escutcheon Screws

15529 . Antique Brass
14093 - Satin Brass
90248 - Polished Brass

KnobInsertKit

15593 . Antique Brass
15623 ~ Satin & Pol. Brass
Knob Kit

13127 . Antique Brass
15508 - Satin & Pol. Brass

45•



PartNum e

rt Nameand• Order by Pa

b r(Bold Face Type)

Balancing Spool

1423

Retainer Clip

883

Check Valve KitStop-

1922

li peratureAdjustable em
UmitStop

10066 - Chrome

1" Handle Extension

Escutcheon Extension

1150
..

..

ment CartridgeReplace

1200 or 1225

StopTube

2392 - Chrome
1 3 _Antique Brass
1552 SatinBrass
14096 - P lished Brass95648- 0

Plaster Ground

14207

Escutc~eon Models)(Ncn-Dlverter

12244 - Chrome
15m ~ Antique Brass

62 Satin Brass
157 - P HshedBrass15768- 0 I

Escutcheon Screws

528 Chrome
15 - Antique Brass
15529 - 'Brass
14093 . spar:~hed Brass90248 - 0

Hardware Package

96806

Knob Kit

13094- Ch~om:Brass
15593 - A~t!qu dPolished Brass15623- Satin an

Knob Insert Kit

15613- Chrome Brass

15593·Ant~quedPolished Brass15623- Satinan

Escutcheon
(Diverter Models)

12246 - Chrome

Escutcheon Screws

15528 - Chrome

\

)

46•



NameandOrderby Part

• (Bold FaceType)Part Number

Retainer Clip

883

Check ValveStop-

512 -IPS toIPS
1912· CC toCC
1922 ·IPS toCC

Plaster Ground

14207

47•

Replacement
Cartridge

1200 or 1225
Adjustable
Temperature
UmitStop

10510

Escutcheon
Extension

1150

Escutcheon

13221

K'tLever Handle I

13499

Escutcheon
Screws

15528



• Order byPart Name and

Part Number (/laid Face Type)

15528

Hardware Package

12839

Lever Handle KIt
13499
Escutcheon Screws

,,,,,,
,
,
,,,,,,

\".~~
: ',-",,,,,
I."",

12730

Handle
Extension wI
AdjustableStop

Handle Extension

AdjustableTemperature Limit Stop

1136

10066

Balancing Spool

1423

Replacement
CartridgeRetainer Clip

1200or 1225883

StopTube

12392

Plaster Ground
Stop-Check Valve Kit

14207 \

Escutcheon )1922

Extension
1150

48•



• OrderbyPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face lYpe)

Retainer· Clip

883

Replacement
Cartridge,

1200 or 1225

StopTube

10089

Escutcheon

®
.. 16090

@ Lever HandleKit

-:>~.. ] 13499"I e
: I "--
II .....
I I

I : Escutcheon' I
I I Screws
L,~~ 15528

)

Escutcheon Extension

Handle
Extension Kit-1 11

10510

1150

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

49•



• Order byPart Nameand

Part Numbe,(Bold Face Type)

Replacement
Cartridge

12000'1225

StopTube

10089· Chrome
15536· Antique Brass
14092· Satin Brass
90247- Polished Brass

10399
Chrome

92507
Antique
Brass

)

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Slop

10510 - Chrome
15223-Antique Brass

Escutcheon

16090
Chrome

16097
Antique
Brass

16092
Satin
Brass

16098
Polished
Brass

Hardware
Package

96806

50•

Escutcheon
Screws

Knob Insert Kit

91751 • Chrome
91758 . Antique Brass
91754 • Satin & Pol. Brass



\
)

Retainer Clip

96914

Cartridge Repair Kit

96988

1" Handle Extension Kit

96945

2" Handle Extension Kit

96955

Knob Kit

96884

51•

Lever Handle Kit
(OldStyle)

96985

Hardware Package (Screw)

96804
Lever Handle Insert Kit

96984

Hardware Package

96806

91238

• OrderbyPartNameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Replacement
Cartridge

96983

Washer (Part of
Hardware Package)

96804

StopTube Kit

96987



• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber(Bold FaceType)

Replacement
Cartridge

12000,1225

StopTube

10089

Plaster Ground

10445

Handle
Extension Kit-1JI

10399 )

1650-0 1650-G 1650·1 1650.J
Driftwood Slate Ivory Java

Escutcheon

1650-5
Sand

1650·T
Dove
Gray

1650·U
Atlantis
Blue

1650·V
Azure
Blue

1650·L
Metallic
Gray

1650·W
Glacier

1650-M 1650·R
Burgundy Red

1650·Y 1650-Z
Yellow Ebony

Hardware
Package

96806

52•

Escutcheon
Screws

15528

Knob Kit

~~J.. 96797

_ Knob Insert Kit

91751



• Order byPart Nameand

PartNumber (Bold FaceType)

Retainer Clip

883

Replacement
Cartridge

1200or 1225

StopTube

90247

Escutcheon

1650-D 1650-G 1650-1 1650.J 1650-L 1650-M 1650-R
Driftwood Slate Ivory Java Metallic Burgundy Red

Gray

1650-$ 1650·T 1650-U 1650-V 1650-W 1650-Y 1650-Z
Sand Dove Atlantis Azure Glacier Yellow Ebony

Gray Blue Blue
Hardware
Package

96806

53•

Escutcheon
Screws

90248

91754



)

91691

Escutcheon

Plaster Ground

10445

StopTube

10089

Replacement
Cartridge

1200 or 1225

96806

Knob Insert Kit

@@O
Escutcheonf( /~'~ ScrewsI 0 0 ...............'-,

' -, -", /~/ """ ... 5528

.:c:~-z-: @~~

~ J 0j)~.Hardware Package

883 :

SIOP'CheCkvalve~~...•~:~, /
512-IPStoIPS~ I
1912 CCloCC

1922-IPStoCC / '~8
// ~'- (1) CJ

/ 0 (1)",-

( 0 u~, "
' "
,
,

15613

Knob Kit

13094

54•



Balancing Spool

1423

Retainer Clip

883

Stop-Check Valve Kit

1922

'\djUstableTemperature Limit Stop
)

10066

Handle
Extension w/
Adjustable Stop

12730

Hardware Package

96806

Knob Kit

13094

55•

Replacement
Cartridge

1200 or 1225

SlopTube

12392

Plaster Ground

10614

Escutcheon

91692

Escutcheon
Screws
15528



PartNameand
• Order by l\'pe)

Part Number (Bold Face

)
1 477_Antique Brass
93472_SatinBrass "
:~488 - Polished Br.
Escutcheon Kit,Round

Cartridge Nut

13797

Stem Extension

13599
Cover Tube Kit

3774 -Chrome

769-Chrome
13 Antique Brass
12838-SatinBrass
12741· Polished Brass~~~91252.

I
[
[

I
I

.~
I
I

o

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

StopValve
Assembly

1912

533 Chrome
13 - AntiqueBrass
13496- tin Brass
13492 - SPoalished Brass13489-

KnobKit

13394

KnobInsertKit

13382

56•



Escutcheon
Kit, Round

13769

Cartridge Nut

13797

Stem Extension

13599
CoverTubeKit

13774

NameandOrder by Part

• (Bold Face Type)PartNumber

Replacement
Cartridge

I
I
I
I
I,,Union Nut& ~

A~dapterKit't:"J
13577 ~

I
1
!

1224

Knob Kit

13394

Knob Insert Kit

13382

57•



CHATEAU by MOEN
TWO·HANDLE
TUB/SHOWER
VALVE

CCValve Clnly

29~O • 2931,· 2939

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Stop Valve
Assembly

1912

I
I
I
I
I
I

~
I
I

o
Escutcheon Retainer

14429
Escutcheon Kit, Teardrop
(Modelswith StopValves)

13533

Tri·Blade Handle Kit

92191

58•

• Order by PartName and

PartNumber (Bold FaceType)

Cartridge Nut

13797

Stem Extension

13599

CoverTube Kit

13774

Escutcheon Kit, Round

13769

)



CHATEAU by MOEN .
WING·HANDLE

(~ TUB/Sl10WER
/ VALVE ..

. ", '.' .... .." ., .. " \' ..

"Chrome
2903
2923

'White
w/Chrom~

2907
2927

CCValve Only

V\ihjte wI. Chrbmew!
ppL Brass PoL Brass

2908 2909
292lJ 2929

Antique
Brass

2904
2924

'Polished
Brass
2906
2926

Replacement
Cartridge

1224· Hot
91096·Cold

StopValve
Assembly

1912

I
I
I
I
I
I

.~
,
I

o

CoverTube Kit

13774· Chrome
934n - AntiqueBrass
93488· PolishedBrass

Escutcheon Kit

13533·Chrome
13496 -Antique Brass
13489~ PolishedBrass
91126-White

Wing-HandleHub Kit

90506· Chrome
94303· AntiqueBrass
94301- PolishedBrass
94304· White

WingHandleInsertKit

14901• Clear
14902- Charcoal
14903-Wood
14904· Chrome
14905· PolishedBrass
14906· White

59•

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Cartridge Nut

13797

HandleAdapterKit

90274

Escutcheon
Retainer

14429



C"ATE4Uby MOEN
WING·HANDLE
TUB/SHOW.ER
VALVE

IPS Valve Only

Chrome

2978' 2983

10532

)

Cartridge Nut

Escutcheon
Retainer

13797

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

14429

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Wing-Handle Hub Kit

90506

13533

Escutcheon Kit

Wing HandleInsertKit

14901 • Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903·Wood
14904· Chrome
14905· PolishedBrass
14906· White

CoverTubeKit

13IT4

I,,

Stop Valve
Assembly

Replacement
Cartridge

1224• Hot Side
91096· ColdSide

UnionNut&

:'. I :1
I
I
I
I

.~
1,,

u
Order insertsseparatelyon
Wing Handle Models

60•



BOUTIQUE by MOEN
TWO·HANDLE
TUB AND
SHOWER VALVE

Chrome

2974

Crystal handles

Antique,Brass Polished Brass

72919 • 72920 • 72921 72922' 72923 • 72924

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number(Bold Face Type)

1912

StopValve

Replacement
Cartridge

1224· Hot
91096-Cold

Stem ExtensionKit

95965 95967 95968
Chrome Amlque Polished

Brass Brass

CartridgeNut

13797

91917
Antique
Brass

StemExtension Screw

Handle EscutcheonKit

90238

91916
Chrome

I
I
I
I
I

I

.~
I
I

o

)

Crystal Handle Assembly Kit

91913
Chrome

91914
Antique
Brass

91919
Polished
Brass

,I

61•



BOUTIQUE by MOEN·
TWO~HANDLE
TUB AND
~HOWER VALVE

"..C~r6rn'~ '.
2.973

• Order by PartName and

Part Numbe, (Bold Face Type)

90238

Handle Escutcheon Kit

Stop Valve

1912

I
I
I
I
I
I

.~
,
I

o 91916 91917
Chrome Antique

Brass

91918
Polished
Brass

Cartridge Nut

13797

Stem Extension Kit

95965 95967 95968
Chrome Antique Polished

Brass Brass

OuterEscutcheon Sleeve

91920

Brass Handle Assembly Kit

91911 91912 91909
Chrome Antique Polished

Brass Brass
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Spout Assembly Kit

Cartridge Nut

Cover Tube Kit

13774· Chrome
934n - Antique Brass
93488 - Polished Brass

93975· Chrome
939n M Antique Brass
93978- Polished Brass

Replacement Cartridge

1224

13797
Stem Extension

13599

Knob Insert Kit

13382- Chrome
13384-Antique Brass
13383M Polished Brass

• OrderbyPart Nameand

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

></c";'
;,<,7,+"

Knob Kit

13394· Chrome 13398· Antique 13403· Polished
Brass Brass

91084
,,,,,

L-_fiI

1
1
1
1,
1
1
1
1
1
1,
1
1,
1,,
1
1,,,,,
i
1
1
I

'-----~o
Hardware
Package

1,
1
1

~-----------;;;~

!CQo~----==-----
~

Escutcheon Retainer ~~
(~~~:qUiredonchrome Model2960) .. C21@
Escutcheon Kit ~- ,
13769· Chrome 12838- Antique 91252 M Polished " ,/

Brass Brass
c ,
~~
~

o

,.... :.....,;. '. :;: .."" >~

CHATEAU by MOEN
WALL MOUNT TWO. ~q.:' i HANDLE ROMAN 'iY",\3
TUB FILL,ER ~o<:J
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Hardware Package (Handle Screw)

14349 - Chrome
931n ~ Antique Brass
93248- Polished Brass
1369-i-lvory

90507 - Chrome
94306- Antique Brass
94309- Polished Brass

Wing Handle'Insert Kit

14901 - Clear
14902 - Charcoal
14903-Wood
14904 - Chrome
14905- Polished Brass
14906 - Ivory

Escutcheon Kit

-,
~.ij5

I,
I,
!
:
:,

Wing Handle HubKit

90506 - Chrome
94303· Antique Brass
94301 - Polished Brass
94304 - Ivory

• Order by PartName and

PartNumber (Bold Face Type)

Tub Spout Kit

14287 - Chrome
14288- Antique Brass
14296- Polished Brass
1370-i-lvory

Stream Straightener Kit

+ 14913- Chrome
14914 - Antique Brass
14916- Polished Brass

Handle Adapter Kit

13482

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Shank Assembly

14355

I________ 1
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Knob InsertKit

13382· Chrome
14286· Chrome/Charcoal
13384 -Antique Brass
13383 - Satin and

PolishedBrass
KnobKit

13394- Chrome
13459 - Chrome/Charcoal
13398 - Antique Brass
13403· Satinand PolishedBrass
Escutcheon Kit

/'~ X1' 'f,"

£ '0.

;; 0'

:. ~> '!'

'···~ch~rC.::~I.,·k~6~:,.~.~hdl,~S::;"
'Ghrpm.e "i'AmiqLle;B~~fiS

12259
12261:~~:~ :~~,~l

'/' '£",: ',.., ·f, f'"

• Orderby PartNameand

Part Number (Bold FaceType)

Tub SpoutKit

14287- Chrome
14288· Antique Brass
14299 - Satin Brass
14296 ~ PolishedBrass

14349- Chrome
93177- Antique Brass
93262 - Satin Brass
93248· PolishedBrass

HandleAdapter Kit

13462

StemExtension Kit

13463

Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

Shank Assembly

14355

65•
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I Stream Straightener Kit

+ 14913 - Chrome
14914-Antique Brass

~ 14916 - PolishedBrass
~ 95429 - Satin Brass



Sla:tEJ, .. IvorY ;'JaVa MetallicGmy . Burgui'lqy

"',.. ' .":'..\;" :.:.. \ ; ; : ; (.,.: ".

ClearKnob !iEmdleswithChromelPolished Br<.lSS ACce:n1:sCHATEAU by MOEN
DECK MOUNT TWO· ~'Q15'
HANDLE ROMAN 0'~G
TUB FILLER ~a'::)

Knob InsertKit

13382 - Chrome
13383 ~ PolishedBrass

Escutcheon Kit

1369~D Driftwood
1369·G Slate
1369-1 Ivory
1369.J Java
1369~L MetallicGrey
1369-M Burgundy
1369-R Red
1369-S Sand
1369~T DoveGrey
1369-U Atlantis Blue
1369~V AzureBlue
1369~W Glacier
1369-Y Yellow
1369-Z Ebony

HandleAdapter Kit

13462

StemExtension Kit

13463

Cartridge
Removal Tool

142n

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Driftwood

T-999-0 T-999-G T-999-1 T'999.J
Sand Dove Grey Atlantis Blue .. Azure.Blue

T-999-S T-999-T T-999-U T-999-V

Shank Assembly

14355

,
_________ 1

66•

T-999-L T-999-MT-999-R
Glacier Yeli6w; ;';..:~b~6Y.,"')~/

T-999-W T-999-Y ..T,9~9-Z ..
,. ...,,,

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Tub SpoutKit

Driftwood
Slate
Ivory
Java
Metallic Grey
Burgundy
Red
Sand
DoveGrey
Atlantis Blue
Azure Blue
Glacier
Yellow
Ebony

StreamStraightener Kit

14913- Chrome
14916~ PolishedBrass

j



Qryst'aLHandles'

12254 12257
",,";,,\\~'I

~,;,+0,~\1

• Order by PartName and

Part Number(Bold Face Type)

Tub SpoutKit

14287 - Chrome
14288 - Antique Brass
14344 - PolishedBrass

StreamStraightener Kit

14913- Chrome
14914 - Antique Brass
14916 - Polished Brass'-----...0

91913· Chrome
91914 - Antique Brass
91919 ~ PolishedBrass

CrystalHandleKit

\

)

HandleAdapterKit

12743

StemExtension Kit

13463

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Removal Tool

14272

SpoutAdapter

90276

SpoutEscutcheon

Shank Assembly

14355

(9)----1

~---j
1,----

l.-.-+~~ /
i j ~ ..... "'" ...

~::::::::::::~---~

~-::::::::::::::::::::-
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BOUTIQUE by MOEN
TWO·HANDLE
DECK MOUNT .
ROMAN TUB .FILLER

Chrome

12251

LeverHancfes

Antique'Srass Polished Brass

12253 12256

14287 - Chrome
14288 - Antique Brass
14344 - PolishedBrass

• OrderbyPartNameand

PartNumber (Bold Face Type)

Tub SpoutKit

-Eji ~~(
StreamStraightener Kit ..

HandleEscutcheon Kit

91916 ~ Chrome
91917- AntiqueBrass
91918 - Polished Brass

14913- Chrome
14914 - AntiqueBrass
14916 - Polished Brassf-~~~-----i"O

L~
~l
~

BrassHandle Assembly Kit

91911 ~ Chrome
91912 - Antique Brass
91909- Polished Brass

SpoutAdapter

90276

HandleAdapter Kit

12743

SpoutEscutcheon

a

)

..

14355

Removal Tool

142n

StemExtension Kit

13463

68•
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, FOR MOEN", LEGEND", BOUTIQUE",
CHATEAU·, SANI.-STREAM", CASA·,& WAVE
KITCHEN, LAVATORY, BAR, TUB & SHOWER

. FAUCETS.& VALVES
.

Description .
Model Page

Number N.o.

T187 131
T188 131 .
T189 131
T205 144
T219 144
T471 142
T471-A 142
T471-P 142
T473 142
T473-A 142
T473-P 142
T474 142
T555 Colors 147
T666 Colors 148
T777 Colors 148
T888 Colors 147
T971 171
T971-P 171
T971-W 171
T973 171
T973-W 171
T993 172
T994 174
T995 170
T996 174
T996-A 174
T996-P 174
T997 170
T997-A 170
T997-P 170
T998 172
T998-A 172
T998-1 172
T998-P 172
T999 169
T999-A 169
T999-P 169
T999 Colors 169
2200 133
2200'A 134
2200-P 134
2205 133
2205-A 134
2205-P 134
2215 133
2215-A 134
2215-P 134
2220 133
2220-A 134
2220-P 134
2225 133
2225-A 134
2225-P 134
2235 133
2235-A 134
2235-P 134
2241 135

.

Chateau Post-Temp Trim kit· Chrome
ChateauPosi-Temp Trim kit, HAF. - Chrome
Chateau Posi-Temp Trim kit, HAF. & Diverter spout, slip tit - Chrome
Chateau 2,n,,~dle Trim kit, H.A.F., clear - Chrome
Chateau z-handle Trim kit, HAF. & Diverter spout, slip fit, clear - Chrome
Chateau t-handls Trim kit, H.A.F. & Diverter spout-slip fit, clear - Chrome
Chateau1-h",ndle. Trim kit,H.A.F. & Diverter spout, slip fit, charcoal' Antique Brass
Chateau t-handle.Trlrn kit, H.A.F. &'Diverter spout, slip fit, clear - Polished.Brass
Chateau 1-handle Trim kit, H.A.F., clear - Chrome
Chateau 1-handle Trim kit, HAF., charcoal - Antique Brass
Chateau t-handle Trim kit, HAF., clear -Polished Brass
Chateau t-handle Trim kit, HAF. & Diverter spout, IPS, clear - Chrome
Chateau t-handle Trim kit, HAF., clear - Polished Brass accents
Chateau 1-handle Trim kit, HAF., clear - Chrome accents
Chateau 1-handle Trim kit, HAF. & Diverter spout, clear - Chrome accents
Chateau t-handle Trim kit, HAF. & Diverter spout, clear - Polished Brass accents
Concentrix Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 12" spout - Chrome
Concentrix Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 12" spout - Polished Brass
Concentrix Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 12" spout - Glacier/Chrome
Concentr/x Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 12" spout - Chrome/Polished Brass
Concentrix Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 12" spout - Glacier/Polished Brass
Chateau Wing handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Chrome/Polished Brass
Traditional Cross handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Polished Brass/Chrome
Traditional Lever handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Polished Brass/Chrome
Traditional Cross handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Chrome
Traditional Cross handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Antique Brass
Traditional Cross handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Polished Brass
Traditiona/Lever handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Chrome
Traditional Lever handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Antique Brass
Traditional Lever handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Polished Brass
Chateau Wing handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout _Chrome
Chateau Wing handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Antique Brass
Chateau Wing handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Ivory
Chateau Wing handle Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout - Polished Brass
Chateau widespread Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, clear - Chrome
Chateau widespread Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, charcoal - Antique Brass
Chateau widespread Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, clear - Polished Brass
Chateau widespread Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, clear - Chrome & PB accents
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, IPS - Chrome
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, IPS - Antique Brass
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, IPS - Polished Brass
Legend1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS- Chrome
Legend 1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Antique Brass
Legend 1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Polished Brass
Legend 1-H Tub/Showervalve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Chrome
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, IPS - Antique Brass
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, IPS - Polished Brass
Legend t-H Tub/Shower valve only, CC - Chrome
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, CC - Antique Brass
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, CC - Polished Brass
Legend 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC -Chrome
Legend 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Antique Brass
Legend 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & dlverter spout, CC - Chrome
Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout; CC - Antique Brass
Legend 1.H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC- Polished Brass
Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, HAF,CC - Chrome '

.
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2241-P 135 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2241-W 135 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Glacier/Chrome
2243 135 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
2243-W 135 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Glacier/ Polished Brass
2244 139 Legend Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adjustable temperature limit, IPS - Chrome
2245 139 Legend Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adjustable temperature limit, CC - Chrome
2246 139 Legend Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, adj. temperature limit, CC - Chrome
2250 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only with stops, IPS - Chrome
2251 135 Concentrix 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2251-P 135 Concentrix 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
2251-W 135 Concentrix 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Glacier/Chrome
2253 135 Concentrix 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
2253-W 135 Concentrix 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Glacier/Polished Brass
2270 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve only with stops, CC - Chrome
2290 121 Boutique 1-H Tub/Shower valve, square escutcheon, IPS - Chrome
2291 121 Boutique 1-H Tub/Shower valve, square escutcheon, CC - Chrome
2320 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2320-P 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
2325 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC . Chrome
2325-P 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC . Polished Brass
2339 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2339-P 131 Chateau Pos/-Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
2350 132 Traditional Pas/-Temp 1-H valve only, CC - Chrome
2350-A 132 Traditional Pos/-Temp 1-H valve only, CC - Antique Brass
2350-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H valve only, CC - Polished Brass
2351 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H valve only, acrylic knob, CC - Chrome
2351-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H valve only, acrylic knob, CC - Polished Brass
2352 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H shower valve, acrylic knob, HAF, CC - Chrome
2352-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H shower valve, acrylic knob, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2353 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H tub/shower valve, acrylic knob, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2353-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H tis valve, acrylic knob, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
2355 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome
2355-A 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Antique Brass
2355-P 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2355-W 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Glacier
2359 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome
2359-A 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Antique Brass
2359-P 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Polished Brass
2359-W 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & div. spout, CC - Glacier
2360 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2360-A 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H valve w/stops, CC - Antique Brass
2360-P 132 Traditional Posl-Temp 1-H valve w/stops, CC - Poiished Brass
2361 132 Traditional Posl-Temp 1-H valve only w/stops, acrylic knob, CC - Chrome
2361-P 132 Traditional Posl-Temp 1-H valve only w/stops, acrylic knob, CC - Polished Brass
2362 132 Traditional Posl-Temp 1-H shower valve w/stops, acrylic knob, HAF, CC - Chrome
2362-P 132 Traditional Post-Temp 1-H shower valve w/stops, acrylic knob, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2363 132 Traditional Post-Temp 1-H tis valve w/stops, acrylic knob, HAF & div. spout, CC- Chrome
2363-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H tis valve w/stops, acrylic knob, HAF & div. spout, CC- Polished Brass
2365 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2365-A 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, CC - Antique Brass
2365-P 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, CC - Polished Brass
2365-W 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, CC - Glacier
2369 132 Traditional Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome
2369-A 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H T/S valve w/stops, HAF & div. spout, CC - Antique Brass
2369-P 132 Traditional Posi-Temp 1-H T/S valve w/stops, HAF & div. spout, CC - Polished Brass
2369-W 132 Traditona/ Posi- Temp 1-H T/S valve w/stops, HAF & div. spout, CC - Glacier
2370 131 Chateau Posl- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome

II
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2370-P 131 Chateau Posi- Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Polished Brass
2375 131 Chateau Post-Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, HAF, CC - Chrome
2375-P 131 Chateau Posi-Temp 1-H Shower valve w/stops, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2389 131 Chateau Posi-Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2389-P 131 Chateau Posi-Temp 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
2400 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, Push button diverter, IPS - Chrome
2415 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, Push button diverter, HAF & tub filler, IPS - Chrome
2420 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, Push button diverter, CC - Chrome
2435 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve, Push button diverter, HAF & tub filler, CC - Chrome
2470 133 Legend 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, Push button diverter, CC - Chrome
2600 142 Chateau 1-H valve, 3 port, IPS - Chrome
2605 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, 3 port, HAF, IPS - Chrome
2607 142 Chateau 1-H Tub valve w/tub filler, 3 port, IPS - Chrome
2615 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, 3 port, thin wall HAF, IPS - Chrome
2620 142 Chateau 1-H valve, 3 port, CC - Chrome
2625 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, 3 port, HAF, CC - Chrome
2625 Colors 143 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, 3 port, HAF, CC - Chrome accents
2626 Colors 143 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, 3 port, HAF, CC - Polished Brass accents
2627 142 Chateau 1-H Tub valve w/tub filler, 3 port, CC - Chrome
2627-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub valve w/tub filler, 3 port, CC - Antique Brass
2627-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub valve w/tub filler, 3 port, CC - Polished Brass
2627 Colors 143 Chateau 1-H Tub valve w/tub filler, 3 port, CC - Chrome accents
2675 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve w/stops, 3 port, HAF, CC - Chrome
2700 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
2700-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Antique Brass
2700-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Polished Brass
2705-A 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Antique Brass
2705-P 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Polished Brass
2719 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Chrome
2719-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Antique Brass
2719-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Polished Brass
2720 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2720-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
2720-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
2725 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome
2725-A 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Antique Brass
2725-P 142 Chateau 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
2728 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, thin wall HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Chrome
2739 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2739-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Antique Brass
2739-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
2739 Colors 143 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome accents
2740 Color 143 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass accents
2745 141 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, IPS - Chrome
2746 141 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve only, CC - Chrome
2747 141 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, IPS - Chrome
2748 141 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2750 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower vaive w/stops, IPS - Chrome
2750-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, IPS - Polished Brass
2769 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Chrome
2770 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2770-A 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Antique Brass
2770-P 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Polished Brass
2789 142 Chateau 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2900 144 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2900-A 144 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
2900-P 144 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Polished Brass
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2901 144 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2903 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2903-A 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
2903-P 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
2905 144 Chateau 2-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome
2907 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Ivory/Chrome
2908 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Ivory/Polished Brass
2909 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
2912 144 Chateau 2-H Tub valve w/tub filler, CC - Chrome
2919 144 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
2923 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome
2923-A 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Antique Brass
2923-P 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Polished Brass
2929 146 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
2932 153 Traditiona/ Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
2932-A 153 Traditiona/ Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Antique Brass
2932-P 153 Trad/tiona/ Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Polished Brass
2936 129 Trad/tionai Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2936-A 129 Traditionai Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
2936-P 129 Traditionai Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
2939 145 Chateau Knob 2-H T/S valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome w/Chrome Knobs
2942 154 Traditionai Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
2942-A 154 Traditionai Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Antique Brass
2942-P 154 Traditiona/ Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Polished Brass
2946 130 Traditiona/ Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
2946-A 130 Traditional Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
2946-P 130 Traditional Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
2957 130 Traditional Cross 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass/Chrome
2958 129 Traditional Lever 2-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass/Chrome
2960 163 Chateau 2-H Wall mount Roman Tub filler, IPS - Chrome
2960-A 163 Chateau 2-H Wallmount Roman Tub filler, IPS - Antique Brass
2960-P 163 Chateau 2-H Wallmount Roman Tub filler, IPS - Polished Brass
2973 123 Boutique 2-H widespread Tub/Shower valve, Brass handles, CC - Chrome
2974 124 Boutique 2-H widespread Tub/Shower valve, Crystai handles, CC - Chrome
2976 151 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
2977 151 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, IPS - Chrome
2979 151 Chateau 2-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Chrome
2981 151 Chateau 2-H Tub valve, tub filler, IPS - Chrome
2982 151 Chateau 2-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Chrome
2983 152 Chateau Wing 2-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, IPS - Chrome
2994 149 Chateau 3-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
2995 149 Chateau 3-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & tub filler, IPS - Chrome
2995-P 149 Chateau 3-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & tub filler, IPS - Polished Brass
3101 136 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Chrome
3101-P 136 Concenitix 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
3101-W 136 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Glacier/Chrome
3103 136 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
3103-W 136 Concentrix 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Glacier/Polished Brass
3111 136 Concentrix 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome
3111-P 136 Concentrix 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Polished Brass
3111-W 136 Concentrix 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Glacier/Chrome
3113 136 Concentrix 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
3113-W 136 Concentrix 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Glacier/Polished Brass
3130 122 Boutique 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div, spout, CC - Silky Marble/Chrome
3131 122 Boutique 1-H Shower valve, press. balanced, HAF, CC - Silky Marble/Chrome
3135 122 Boutique 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Clifford Onyx/Chrome
3136 122 Boutique 1-H Shower valve, press. balanced, HAF, CC - Clifford Onyx/Chrome
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3140 122 Boutique 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Silky Marble/Polished Brass
3141 122 Boutique 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Silky Marble/Polished Brass
3142 140 .Moentroi Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adj. temp. limit, CC - Chrome
3143 140 Moentrot Easy Grip 1-H T/S valve, HAF & div. spout, adj. temp. limit, IPS - Chrome
3144 140 Moentro/ Easy Grip 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adj. temp. limit, IPS - Chrome
3145 122 Boutique 1-H T/S valve, press. balanced, HAF & div. spout, CC - Clifford Onyx/Polished Brass
3146 122 Boutique 1-H Shower valve, pressure balanced, HAF, CC - Clifford OnyX/Polished Brass
3147 140 Moentro/ Easy Grip 1-H T/S valve, HAF & div. spout, adj. temp. limit, CC - Chrome
3150 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome
3150-A 137 Moentroi 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Antique Brass
3150-P 137 Moentroi 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Polished Brass
3151 137 Moentroi 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adjustable temperature limit stops, IPS - Chrome
3155-P 137 Moentrof 1-H Shower valve, HAF, IPS - Polished Brass
3169-P 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, IPS - Polished Brass
3170 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Chrome
3170-A 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Antique Brass
3170-P 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, CC - Polished Brass
3171 137 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, adjustable temperature limit stops, CC - Chrome
3174 137 Moentrof 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome
3175 137 Moentrof 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome
3175-A 137 Moentrof 1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Antique Brass
3175-P 137 Moentro/1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass
3175 Colors 138 Moentro/1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Chrome accents
3176 Colors 138 Moentro/1-H Shower valve, HAF, CC - Polished Brass accents
3179 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, Chateau handle, CC - Chrome
3181 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, adj. temp. limit stops, HAF & div. spout, CC - Chrome
3188 Colors 138 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Polished Brass accents
3189 137 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome
3189-A 137 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Antique Brass
3189-P 137 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & dlverter spout, CC - Polished Brass
3189 Colors 138 Moentrof 1-H Tub/Shower valve, HAF & diverter spout, CC - Chrome accents
3190 122 Boutique 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, Moentrol, square escutcheon, IPS - Chrome
3191 122 Boutique 1-H Tub/Shower valve w/stops, Moentrol, square escutcheon, CC - Chrome
3250 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, push button diverter, IPS -Chrome
3251 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, push button diverter, adj. temp. limit, IPS - Chrome
3270 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, push button diverter, CC - Chrome
3270-A 137 Moentrof 1-H T/S valve, push button diverter, pressure balanced., CC - Antique Brass
3270-P 137 Moentrof 1-H T/S valve, push button diverter, pressure balanced., CC - Polished Brass
3271 137 Moentro/1-H T/S valve, push button diverter, adj. temperature limit, CC - Chrome
3284 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, push button diverter, HAF & tub filler, CC - Chrome
3285 137 Moentro/1-H Tub/Shower valve, push button diverter, HAF & tub filler, CC - Chrome
4200 91 Legend 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4220 91 Legend 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4220-A 91 Legend 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4220-P 91 Legend 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4221 92 Concentrix 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4221-P 92 Concentrix 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4221-W 92 Concentrix 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Chrome
4223 92 Concentrix 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
4223-W 92 Concentrix 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Polished Brass
4263 69 Boutique 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supp. - Chrome
4340 70 Boutique 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Silky Marble/Chrome
4345 70 Boutique 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Clifford Onyx/Chrome
4350 70 Boutique 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Silky Marble/Polished Brass
4355 70 Boutique 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Clifford Onyx/Polished Brass
4400 93 Legend 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn., lever handle - Chrome
4420 93 Legend 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn., lever handle - Chrome
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4535 94 Legend Fountain-Flo 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn., liquid dispenser - Chrome
4545 95 Legend Riser 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4600 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory, 16" supplies - Chrome
4601 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4601-P 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4621 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4621-A 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4621-P 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4621 Colors 97 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
4622 Colors 97 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass accents
4625 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supplies - Chrome
4625-A 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supplies - Antique Brass
4625-P 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supplies - Polished Brass
4635 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome - Hotel model
4675 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory, 16" supplies - Chrome
4676 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4677 98 Chateau Deluxe Lever 1-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4695 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supplies - Chrome
4696 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4697 98 Chateau Deluxe Lever 1-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4698 98 Chateau Deluxe Lever 1-H lavatory w/waste, 16" supplies - Chrome
4900 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4901 42 Chateau 1-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4906 76 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Silky Marble/Chrome
4907 76 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Clifford Onyx/Chrome
4908 76 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Silky Marble/Polished Brass
4909 76 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Clifford Onyx/Polished Brass
4910 43 Chateau 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4910-P 43 Chateau 2-H bar faucet, 1i2" conn. - Polished Brass
4911 45 Chateau Wing 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4911-P 45 Chateau Wing 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4912 45 Chateau Wing 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Ivory/Polished Brass
4913 45 Chateau Wing 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
4920 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4920-A 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4920-P 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4921 101 Concentrix2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4921-P 101 Concentrix2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Poiished Brass
4921-W 101 Concentrix2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Chrome
4923 101 Concentrix2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
4923-W 101 I. Concentrix2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Polished Brass
4924 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4924-A 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4924-P 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4927 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Ivory/Chrome
4928 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Ivory/Polished Brass
4929 103 Chateau Wing 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
4930 102 Chateau Knob 2-H lavatory, 1/2" conn. - Chrome with Chrome Knobs
4932 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory, no lift rod hole, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4934 75 Chateau 2-H mini widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4935 102 Chateau Knob 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome with Chrome Knob
4937 44 Chateau Knob 2-H bar taucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4944 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4944-A 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4944-P 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4947 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste,1/2" conn. - Ivory/Chrome
4948 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Ivory/Polished Brass
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4949 80 Chateau Wing 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste,1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
4962 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, clear, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4962-A 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, charcoal, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4962-P 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, clear, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4962 Colors 77 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, clear, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
4963 Colors 78 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, clear, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass accents
4971 63 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, brass handles. 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4971-A 63 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, brass handles, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4971-P 63 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, brass handles, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4972 62 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, crystal handles, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4972-A 62 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, crystal handles, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
4972-P 62 Boutique 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, crystal handles, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
4975 51 Chateau 2-H laundry faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
4982 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, charcoal, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5020-1 118 Wave 1-H Tub/Shower valve, pressure balanced, IPS - Ivory
5030-1 157 Wave 1-H small Roman Tub, deck mount, 1/2" conn. - Ivory
5040-1 52 Wave 1-H small lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Ivory
5050-1 111 Wave 1-H bidet, 1/2" conn. - Ivory
5060-1 157 Wave 1-H large Roman Tub, deck mount, 1/2" conn. -Ivory
5080-1 53 Wave 1-H large lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Ivory
5100 114 Chateau 2-H bidet w/waste, aerated spray, vacuum breaker, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5100-A 114 Chateau 2-H bidet w/waste, aerated spray, vacuum breaker, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5100-P 114 Chateau 2-H bidet w/waste, aerated spray, vacuum breaker, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5100 Colors 114 Chateau 2-H bidet w/waste, aerated spray, vacuum breaker, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
5403 125 Boutique metal globe 1-H Tub/Shower valve, IPS - Chrome/Polished Brass
5404 65 Boutique lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Chrome
5409-A 124 Boutique 2-H Tub valve w/tub filler, crystal handles, CC - Antique Brass
5409-P 124 Boutique 2-H Tub valve w/tub filler, crystal handles, CC - Polished Brass
5411-A 124 Boutique 2-H Tub/Shower, HAF & diverter spout, crystal handles, CC - Antique Brass
5411-P 124 Boutique 2-H Tub/Shower, HAF & diverter spout, crystal handles, CC - Polished Brass
5412 66 Boutique acrylic ball 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5413 64 Boutique metal globe 2-H widespread lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5415-A 124 Boutique 2-H Shower valve, HAF, crystal handles, CC - Antique Brass
5415-P 124 Boutique 2-H Shower valve, HAF, crystal handles, CC - Polished Brass
5416-A 123 Boutique 2-H Tub valve w/tub filler, brass handles, CC - Antique Brass
5416-P 123 Boutique 2-H Tub valve w/tub fllier, brass handles, CC - Polished Brass
5423 67 Boutique metal globe 2-H high arc spout lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5424-A 123 Boutique 2-H Shower valve, HAF, brass handles, CC - Antique Brass
5424-P 123 Boutique 2-H Shower valve, HAF, brass handles, CC - Polished Brass
5433 65 Boutique lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5445-A 123 Boutique 2-H Tub/Shower, HAF & diverter spout, brass handles, CC - Antique Brass
5445-P 123 Boutique 2-H Tub/Shower, HAF & diverter spout, brass handles, CC - Polished Brass
5453 126 Boutique metal globe 2-H widespread Tub/Shower, CC - Chrome/Polished Brass
5455 128 Boutique acrylic ball 2-H widespread Tub/Shower, CC - Chrome
5461 127 Boutique iever 2-H widespread Tub/Shower, CC - Chrome/Chrome
5463 127 Boutique lever 2-H widespread Tub/Shower, CC - Polished Brass/Chrome
5901 71 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5901-A 71 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5901-P 71 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5904 73 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5904-A 73 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5904-P 73 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5907 71 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5908 73 Traditionai Lever 2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5911 72 Traditionai Cross 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5911-A 72 Traditionai Cross 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5911-P 72 Traditionai Cross 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
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5914 74 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5914-A 74 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5914-P 74 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5917 72 Tradit/ona/Cross 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5918 74 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass/Chrome
5920 81 Traditional Lever 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5920-A 81 Traditional Lever 2-H lavatory w/wasre, 1/2" conn, - Antique Brass
5920-P 81 Traditional Lever 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn, - Polished Brass
5921 83 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5921-A 83 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5921-P 83 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5924 84 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5924-A 84 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5924-P 84 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5930 82 Traditiona/Cross 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5930-A 82 Traditional Cross 2-H iavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5930-P 82 Tradtlonal Cross 2-H lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn, - Polished Brass
5931 87 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5931-A 87 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5931-P 87 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread teakettle lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5934 88 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5934-A 88 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5934-P 88 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5944 85 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5944-A 85 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5944-P 85 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5951 86 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5951-A 86 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5951-P 86 Traditional Lever 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5954 89 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5954-A 89 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5954-P 89 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread mini teakettle lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brsss
5961 90 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5961-A 90 Traditional Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Antique Brass
5961-P 90 Traditlona/Cross 2-H widespread high arc lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5971 79 Concentrlx 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5971-P 79 Concentrix 2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5971-W 79 Concentrix2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Chrome
5973 79 Concentrix2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
5973-W 79 Concentrix2-H widespread lavatory w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Glacier/Polished Brass
5981 68 Concentrix2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn, - Chrome
5981-P 68 Concentrix2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5981-W 68 Concentrix2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn, - Glacier/Chrome
5983-W 68 Concentrix 2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn, - Glacier/Polished Brass
5990 46 Traditional Lever 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5990-P 46 Traditional Lever 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5991 47 Traditional Cross 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
5991-P 47 Traditional Cross 2-H bar faucet, 1/2" conn. - Polished Brass
5993 68 Concentrix 2-H widespread high arc lav w/waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome/Polished Brass
6970 158 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, crystal hdls - Chrome
6970-A 158 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, crystal hdls - Antique Brass
6970-P 158 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount vaive & trim, 12" spout, crystal hdls - Polished Brass
6971 159 Boutique2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, brass hdls - Chrome
6971-A 159 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, brass hdls - Antique Brass
6971-P 159 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, brass hdls - Polished Brass
6972 161 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, acrylic ball hdls - Chrome
6973 160 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, metal globe hdls - Polished

Brass/Chrome
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6974 162 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, brass lever hdls - Polished
Brass/Chrome

6975 162 Boutique 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout, brass lever hdls - Chrome
6980 164 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, fixed 10" cntrs, 9" spout - Chrome
6980-A 164 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, fixed 10" cntrs, 9" spout - Antique Brass
6980-P 164 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, fixed 10" cntrs, 9" spout - Polished Brass
6990 165 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Chrome
6990-A 165 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Antique Brass
6990-P 165 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Brass
6990 Colors 166 Chateau 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Chrome & Pol. Brass accents
6991 173 Chateau Wing Handle Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Chrome
6991-A 173 Chateau Wing Handle Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Antique Brass
6991-1 173 Chateau Wing Handle Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Ivory/Chrome
6991-P 173 Chateau Wing Handle Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Brass
6992 175 Traditional Cross 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Chrome
6992-A 175 Traditional Cross 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Antique Brass
6992-P 175 Traditional Cross 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Brass
6993 168 Traditional Lever 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Chrome
6993-A 168 Traditional Lever 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Antique Brass
6993-P 168 Traditional Lever 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Brass
6994 175 Traditional Cross 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Bassr/Chrome
6995 168 Traditional Lever 2-H Roman Tub deck mount valve & trim, 12" spout - Polished Brass/Chrome
7200 9 Chateau Loop 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7205 9 Chateau Loop 1-H kitchen, swivel spray, cast bar, 1i2" conn. - Chrome
7210 9 Chateau Loop 1-H kitchen, hose spray, cast bar, 112" conn. - Chrome
7215 10 Chateau Loop 1-H kitchen, swivel spray & hose spray, single mount, 16" supplies - Chrome
7300 12 Legend 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7305 12 Legend 1-H kitchen, cast bar, swivel spray, 1i2" conn. - Chrome
7310 12 Legend 1-H kitchen, cast bar, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7321 13 Legend 1-H kitchen, hose spray, single mount, 16" supplies - Chrome
7345 11 Legend Riser 1-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., swivel spray - Chrome
7400 14 Legend l-H wall mount kitchen, li2" eccentric - Chrome
7531 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7531 Colors 15 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
7533 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 16" supplies - Chrome
7536 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" conn., swivel spray - Chrome
7538 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 16" supplies, swivel spray - Chrome
7551 21 Chateau 1-H kitchen, single mount, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7551 Colors 21 Chateau 1-H kitchen, single mount, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
7556 21 Chateau 1-H kitchen, single mount, 1/2" conn., swivel spray - Chrome
7800 20 Chateau 1-H kitchen, hose spray & liquid disp. in escutcheon, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7821 22 Chateau 1-H kitchen, single mount, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7821 Colors 22 Chateau 1-H kitchen, single mount, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome accents
7831 19 Chateau 1-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray in escutcheon - Chrome
7833 19 Chateau 1-H kitchen, 16" supplies, hose spray in escutcheon - Chrome
7841 18 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1i2" conn., hose spray - Chrome
7841 Colors 17 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1i2" conn., hose spray - Chrome accents
7843 18 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 16" supplies, hose spray - Chrome
7900 23 Chateau 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7904 26 Chateau Wing 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7905 23 Chateau 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., swivel spray - Chrome
7906 26 Chateau Wing 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - IvoryiChrome
7910 23 Chateau 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Chrome
7914 26 Chateau Wing 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Chrome
7916 26 Chateau Wing 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Ivory/Chrome
7918 24 Chateau2-H Hi-Fill kitchen, 1/2" conn., swivel spray- Chrome
7919 25 Chateau Wing 2-H Hi-Fill kitchen, 1i2" conn., swivel spray - Chrome
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7920 24 Chateau2-H Hi-Fill kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Chrome
7921 25 Chateau Wing 2-H H/-F/II kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Chrome
7930 27 Chateau Knob 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome w/Chrome Knobs
7933 27 Chateau Knob 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., swivei spray - Chrome w/Chrome Knobs
7935 27 Chateau Knob 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn., hose spray - Chrome w/Chrome Knobs
7955 29 Trad/tionai Lever 2-H Hi-Fili kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7956 30 Traditionai Lever 2-H Hi-Fili kitchen, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7965 31 Traditiona/ Cross 2-H Hi-Fill kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7966 32 Traditionai Cross 2-H H/-Fili kitchen, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7970 28 Concentrix 2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7970-W 28 Concentrix2-H kitchen, 1/2" conn. - Glacier
7980 28 Concentrix 2-H kitchen, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
7980-W 28 Concentrix 2-H kitchen, hose spray, 1/2" conn. - Glacier
8200 155 San/-Stream 2-H tub/shower valve w/stops, Ttl-blade, CC - Chrome
8205 155 Sani-Stream 2-H shower valve w/stops, Tri-blade, vandal resistant, HAF, CC - Chrome
8220 155 Sani-Stream 2-H tub/shower valve, Tri-blade, CC - Chrome
8239 155 Sani-Stream 2-H tis valve w/stops, Trl-blade, vandal resistant HAF, div. spout, CC - Chrome
8300 104 Sani-Stream 1-H Sio-C/ose single mount, without waste - Chrome
8310 105 Sani-Stream 1-H Slo-Ctose single mount w/escutcheon, without waste - Chrome
8325 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H shower valve, vandal resistant HAF, CC - Chrome
8339 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H tis valve, vandal resistant HAF, diverter spout, CC - Chrome
8345 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H valve only, CC, w/hand-held Pulsation shower, slide bar - Chrome
8349 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H valve only, CC, w/hand-held Pulsation shower - Chrome
8375 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H shower valve w/stops, vandal resistant HAF, CC - Chrome
8389 150 Sani-Stream Posi- Temp 1-H tis valve w/stops, vandal resistant HAF, div. spout, CC - Chrome
8400 106 Sani-Stream 1-H lever lavatory, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8420 106 Sani-Stream 1-H lever lavatory, metal waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8425 106 Sani-Stream 1-H lever lavatory, Grid strainer, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8712 37 Sani-Stream 1-H lever kitchen, cast bar, 12" spout - Chrome
8714 38 Sani-Stream 1-H lever kitchen, wall mount, 12" spout - Chrome
8722 37 Sani-Stream 1-H lever kitchen, hose spray, cast bar, 12" spout - Chrome
8793 39 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle kitchen, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8794 39 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle kitchen, swivel spray, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8795 39 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle kitchen, hose spray, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8798 40 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist biade handle kitchen, 1/2" connections - Chrome
8799 41 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle kitchen, hi arc spout, 1/2" connection - Chrome
8800 109 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle lavatory - Chrome
8810 109 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle lavatory, Grid strainer - Chrome
8820 109 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle lavatory, metal waste - Chrome
8880 108 Sani-Stream 2-H Slo-Close lavatory - Chrome
8930 107 Sani-Stream 2-H ttl-blade handle lavatory - Chrome
8935 107 Sani-Stream 2-H ttl-blade handle lavatory, metal waste - Chrome
8937 107 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle lavatory, Grid strainer - Chrome
8938 48 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle bar, 10-3/4" high spout, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
8939 49 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle bar, 10-314" high spout, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
8940 50 Sani-Stream 2-H wrist blade handle bar, hi-arc spout, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
8962 110 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle widespread lavatory, metal waste - Chrome
8964 110 Sani-Stream 2-H trl-blade handle widespread lavatory, Grid strainer - Chrome
8966 110 Sani-Stream 2-H tri-blade handle widespread iavatory - Chrome
12830 167 Boutique Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, Silky Marble/Chrome
12835 167 Boutique Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, Clifford OnyX/Chrome
12840 167 Boutique Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, Silky Marble/Polished Brass
12845 167 Boutique Roman tub deck mount Trim kit, 9" spout, Clifford Onyx/Polished Brass
50210 119 Casa 2-H tub/shower valve only, IPS - Chrome
50410 54 Casa 2-H lavatory, swing spout, single mount, metal waste, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50411 56 Casa 2-H lavatory, fixed spout, single mount, metal waste, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50470 60 Casa 2-H widespread lavatory, swing spout, metal waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
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50471 58 Casa 2-H widespread lavatory, fixed spout, metal waste, 1/2" conn. - Chrome
50480 112 Casa 2-H bidet, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50710 7 Casa 2-H swing spout kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50711 5 Casa 2-H high arc kitchen, swing spout, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50712 1 Casa 2-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50721 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
50722 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Chrome
51210 120 Casa 2-H tublshower valve only, IPS - White
51410 55 Casa 2-H lavatory, swing spout, single mount, metal waste, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51411 57 Casa 2-H lavatory, fixed spout, single mount, metal waste, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51470 61 Casa 2-H widespread lavatory, swing spout, metal waste, 1/2" conn. - White
51471 59 Casa 2-H widespread lavatory, fixed spout, metal waste, 1/2" connections - White
51480 113 Casa 2-H bidet, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51701 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Red
51702 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Red
51710 8 Casa 2-H swing spout kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51711 6 Casa 2-H high arc kitchen, swing spout, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51712 2 Casa 2-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51721 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - White
51722 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount 3/8" compression nipple - White
51731 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Brown
51732 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Brown
51741 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Yellow
51742 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Yellow
51751 4 Casa 1-H high arc kitchen, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Grey
51752 3 Casa 1-H Kitchen-Mate, single mount, 3/8" compression nipple - Grey
64620 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64621 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64624 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory wlmetal waste 16" supplies- Chrome
64625 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory w/50-50 waste, 16" supplies - Chrome
64626 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Antique Brass
64632 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 16" supplies - Polished Brass
64633 96 Chateau 1-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Polished Brass
64695 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory w/50-50 waste, 16" supplies - Chrome
64696 99 Chateau Easy Grip 1-H lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64903 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Antique Brass
64919 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64920 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64924 103 Chateau Wing handle lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64926 103 Chateau Wing handle lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Polished Brass
64934 100 Chateau 2-H lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Poiished Brass
64944 80 Chateau Wing handle widespread lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64946 80 Chateau Wing handle widespread lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Polished Brass
64962 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory w/50-50 waste, 1/2" connections - Chrome
64967 76 Chateau 2-H Widespread lavatory w/metal waste, 1/2" connections - Antique Brass
64969 76 Chateau 2-H widespread lavatory wlmetal waste, 1/2" connections - Polished Brass
67531 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67533 16 Chateau 1-H kitchen, cast bar, 16" supplies - Chrome
67630 33 Chateau 1-H kitchen wlhose spray in escutcheon, zinc spout, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67631 33 Chateau 1-H kitchen wlhose spray in escutcheon, zinc spout, 16" supplies - Chrome
67640 34 Chateau 1-H kitchen, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67641 34 Chateau 1-H kitchen wlhose spray, 1/2" connections· Chrome
67642 34 Chateau 1-H kitchen, 16" supplies - Chrome
67643 34 Chateau 1-H kitchen wlhose spray, 16" supplies - Chrome
67650 35 Chateau 1-H kitchen, zinc spout, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67651 35 Chateau 1-H kitchen wlhose spray, zinc spout, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67652 35 Chateau 1-H kitchen, zinc spout, 16" supplies - Chrome
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67653 35 Chateau 1-H kitchen w/hose spray, zinc spout, 16" supplies - Chrome
67831 19 Chateau 1-H kitchen w/hose spray in escutcheon, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67833 19 Chateau 1-H kitchen w/hose spray in escutcheon, 16" suppiies - Chrome
67841 18 Chateau 1-H kitchen w/hose spray, cast bar, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67843 18 Chateau 1-H kitchen w/hose spray, cast bar, 16" supplies - Chrome
67900 23 Chateau 2-H kitchen, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67910 23 Chateau 2-H kitchen w/hose spray, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67920 36 Chateau 2-H kitchen, zinc spout, 1/2" connections - Chrome
67930 36 Chateau 2-H kitchen w/hose spray, zinc spout, 1/2" connections - Chrome

MOEN WASTE ASSEMBLIESAND MISCELLANEOUS PARTS

Moen Metallic Lavatory Waste Assemblies .............................................. 115

Moen Non-Metallic Lavatory Waste Assembly ......................................... 116

Moen Metallic/Non-Metallic Waste Assemblies ........................................ 117

Moen Metallic/Non-Metallic Tub Waste Assemblies ................................. 156

Moen Miscellaneous Parts and Accessories ............................................ 176

Cross Reference· Old Number to New Number

FAUCETS & VALVES FAUCETS s VALVES FAUCETS s VALVES FAUCETS s VALVES
OLONO. NEW NO. OLONO. NEW NO. OLONO. NEW NO. OLONO. NEW NO.

2904 2903-A 72211 2205-A 72749 2739-P 73145 3147
2906 2903-P 72215 2225-A 72750 2700-P
2924 2923-A 72227 2215-A 72751 2720-P 73161 3170-P

2926 2923-P 72231 2235-A 72752 2750-P
2933 2932-A 72244 2244 72753 2770-P 73162 3150-P

2934 2932-P 72245 2245 72754 2705-P
2937 2936-A 72246 2200-A 72755 2725-P 73163 3155-P

2938 2936-P 72248 2220-A 72756 2719-P
2943 2942-A 72251 2246 72904 2900-A 73164 3175-P

2944 2942-P 72295 2200-P 72913 5416-A
2947 2946-A 72296 2220-P 72914 5424-A 73165 3169-P

2948 2946-P 72297 2225-P 72915 5445-A
4333 4220-P 72298 2235-P 72916 5416-P 73166 3189-P

4337 4220-A 72299 2205-P 72917 5424-P
4925 4924-A 72300 5453 72918 5445-P 73167 3270-A

4926 4924-P 72302 5463 72919 5409-A
4945 4944-A 72303 5461 72920 5415-A 73168 3270-P

4946 4944-P 72305 5455 72921 5411-A
4967 4962-A 72615 2615 72922 5409-P 74625 4625-A

4969 4962-P 72720 2720-A 72923 5415-P
5401 5403 72721 2700-A 72924 5411-P 74626 4621-A

5902 5901-A 72722 2770-A 72930 2900-P
5903 5901-P 72724 2705-A 72933 2960-P 74632 4625-P

5905 5904-A 72725 2725-A 72935 2960-A
5906 5904-P 72726 2719-A 73112 3150-A 74633 4621-P

5912 5911-A 72727 2739-A 73115 3170-A
5913 5911-P 72728 2728 73127 3189-A 74634 4601-P
5915 5914-A 72745 2745 73137 3175-A
5916 5914-P 72746 2746 73141 3144 74635 4635

67300 7321 72747 2747 73142 3142
72205 2215-P 72748 2748 73143 3143 74902 4902
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle

Retainer Clip, Valve

Clip Retainer, Valve

1752

Grooved
Sleeve

1714

Replacement
Cartridge

Upper Spacer

13603

1200 or 1225

Cap & Emblem
Assembly

96789

96795
(Not part of Handle
Assembly Kit)

1876

Retainer Clip

1711

NOTE:
For installation in
stainless steel bar sinks only.

EJ--<-~"""-=
~ +<----------"=-=---

~

1-<~='-
t---~I

L- ~®

Hardware
Package

Spout Nut

13101
Retaining Ring, Spout

13654
(includes Cone
Union Nuts,
Washer, Spacer,
Valve and Spout
Escutcheons)

11742

Flo-Control
Aerator

Spout
Assembly

Handle Assembly Kit

11751

3924

96790

42



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234 Chrome
16809 Polished Brass

Handle Screw

12648

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13383 White/Polished Brass

Knob Kit

13392 Clear with White/Chrome
13391 Clear with White/

Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut

92174

,
~c.

-------J>~L./

He-Control
Aerator

3924 Chrome

99588 Polished
Brass

Spout Nut

13101 Chrome
14423 Polished Brass

Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567 Chrome

Escutcheon

93386 Polished Brass
(Rounded)

43

Hardware
Package

13678



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234

Handle Screw

12648

Cap Insert Kit

13382

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Spout Nut

13101
Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567

;---------

,,,,,,,,

44

Hardware
Package

13678



Spout Assembly Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retaining Ring, Spout

13101 Chrome
14423 Polished Brass

Spout Nut

11742

t5
\ II( Flo-Control Aerator

3924 Chrome
------').~ 99588 Polished Brass

,
.------------_.

,

,,

Handle Screw

90507 Chrome
94309 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Hub Kit

Replacement Cartridge

90506 Chrome
94301 Polished Brass
94304 Ivory

Cartridge Nut

92174

Wing Handle Insert

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 White

15234 Chrome
16809 Polished Brass
99587 Chrome w/Polished Brass
99586 Ivory w/Polished Brass

Escutcheon

13567 Chrome
14424 Ivory
16281 Polished Brass

1224

)

Hardware
Package

13678

45



• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234 Chrome
16809 Polished Brass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
99547 Polished Brass

Handle Screw

Flo-Control
~ -< Aerator

L-J 3924 Chrome
-----J>-~ 99588 Polished Brass

Spout Nut

13101 Chrome
14423 Polished Brass

Hardware
Package

Chrome
Polished Brass

Cold
14671
14672

Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

c:

Hot

Lever Handle Hub Kit

14666
14667

,-----------._-
,,

,,
Replacement Cartridge

Escutcheon

1224

Cartridge Nut

92174

16921 Chrome
93386 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Insert Kit

14705 Chrome
14706 Antique Brass
14707 Polished Brass
14708 White

11854

Lever Handle Insert Kit

15991 Acrylic/Chrome ~
15992 Acrylic/Antique Brass
15993 AcryliclPolishedBr~ 0

)

13678
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• Order inserts separately on
Cross Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234 Chrome
16809 PolishedBrass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
99547 Polished Brass

Handle Screw

11854

,
~<

-----l>.-L-J
Flo-Control Aerator

3924 Chrome
99588 Polished Brass

)

Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 Polshed Brass
14718 While

Cross Handle Hub Kit

14676 Chrome
14677 Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

16921 Chrome
93386 PolishedBrass

®--
47

Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

Spout Nut

13101 Chrome
14423 Polished Brass

Hardware
Package

13678



• Order by Part Name and

Pari Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234

Handle Screw

90507

Flo-Control
\ Aerator

~ -< 3924
--~>~L-J

Wrist Blade Handle Kit @
Spout Nut

,
<

Chrome

14834 (Hot)

13101
14838 (Cold)

@J
Retaining Ring, Spout

0(
11742'\ ··/

·
Qfi1J ~,,,

,Replacement Cartridge :- ,,1224

Hardware
Package

13805

@
G0~-+----~5

®~
)
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

15234

Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

r---l

)
Cartridge Nut

92174

Spout Nut

13101

Retaining Ring, Spout

11742

.~~~----------,

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567

Hardware
Package

13678

~-
1--------------:-:'::::"'-
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

16264

Handle Screw

90507
Flo-Control
Aerator

3924

Retaining Ring, Spout

11843

Wrist Blade Handle Kit

14834 (Hot)
14838 (Cold)

O-Ring Kit, Spout

11982

)

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

13567

Hardware Package

13805

@
E;0~ _--l-------------.:=:..:...:::::=

~_-----.J
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• Order by PartNameand
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Escutcheon

13567

®-

51

Hardware
Package

13678



• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement
Handle

953·1

99432 Polished Brass

WastePlug and Seat

r- ___

------ --- --- ------
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
<, I

-----.,

932·1

HoseAssembly

Lift Rod Assembly

Replacement
Cartridge

11092

1225

FlowControl
Coupling Assembly

11093

52



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement
Handle

962·'

Waste Plug and Seat

99432 Polished Brass

C~I----

r- ­ ---- ---....
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
I
-., - I-

I
~

Hose Assembly

932-1

11092

Replacement
Cartridge

Lift Rod Assembly

1225

53



Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Toggle Lever
Lift Rod
Assembly

59938

~-

\
@ -<-<---="---

59997
Clear Acrylic

Handle
Knob Kit

\

-""'+-------

Escutcheon Kit

59941 Chrome

Hardware Package

59947 Shank
Extension Kit

59952

54



--'I
7

Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

Handle
Knob Kit

59994 White

Hardware Package

59947

55

• Order by PartNameand

Pari Number (Bold Face Type)

\
~.<~ ,-A=e:.:ra=tor

~ 59940 Chrome

Toggle Lever
Lift Rod
Assembly

59938

-""'+-------1

Escutcheon Kit

59953 White

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



Note:
Thefollowing are available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

Spline Adapter

59946

Replacement
Cartridge

59950

Knob and Lift Rod Assembly

59939 Chrome

Swivel Connector Assembly

59937

Hardware Package

59947

Handle Knob Kit

59997 Clear Acrylic

56

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Escutcheon Kit

59941 Chrome

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



\
)

Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

Knob and Lift Rod Assembly

59939 Chrome

Swivel Connector Assembly

59937

Hardware Package

59947

Handle Knob Kit

59994 White

57

\

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Escutcheon Kit

59953 White

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Knob Kit

59997 Clear Acrylic

Spline Adapter

59946

Escutcheon

59958 Chrome

Knob and Lift Rod
Assembly

59939 Chrome

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Swivel Connector
Assembly

59937

Hardware Package

59949

~, ,, ,,, ,
'- '

58

~-C§)

f----C§)

f----C§)

~

=



Note:
Thefollowingare available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 BrownOnyx

• Order by PartNameand
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Knob Kit

59994 White

Escutcheon

59963 White

(,~,)

~I

\KJ
Knob and Lift Rod
Assembly

59939 Chrome

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Swivel Connector
Assembly

59937

, ,, ,, ,, ,
'- '

=

~~~-------

Hardware
Package

59949

e, ,, ,, ,, ,
'- '

59



)

SwivelConnector
Assembly

59937

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Toggle Lever
Lift Rod
Assembly

59938 Chrome

P rt Name and
• Order by a (Bold Face Type)PartNumber

,

i~ '-'~----o', ,-,,,,

Handle Knob Kit .

59997 Clear Acrylic

Escutcheon

59958 Chrome

Note: . 9 are available
Thefollowln I Knobs

lacemen
;:9~;P Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

SplineAdapter

59946

)

e, ,, ,, ,, ,
, .'

60



Swivel Connector
Assembly

Aerator

59940 Chrome

Toggle Lever
Lift Rod
Assembly

59938 Chrome

Part Name and
• Order by Id Face Type)Pari Number (Bo

,,
'n 0( -e:

:~ ---~----o', ,-,,,

t

Note: ..are available
Thefollowing t Knobs

Replacemen
~:999 Green Onyx

8 Chrome
~:::6 Brown Onyx

Handle Knob Kit

59994 White

Escutcheon

59963 White

Hardware
Package

59948

\,
)

tp)
, ,, ,, ,, ,
'- '

61



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Crystal
Handle Kit

Stem Extension Screw Kit

90238 Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91916
91917
99483

Handle Escutcheon Kit

ut Kit
96479 Chrome
96481 Antique ,

Brass '
',,<

99594 Polished f----- "'i~------~.@
Brass·1

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91913
91914
99472

Stem Extension

90162
>

a

Spout Escutcheon Kit

90267 Chrome
90291 Antique Brass
99607 Polished Brass

Supply Hose Kit

14373

Cartridge Nut

90293

Hardware Package

14371

Replacement Cartridge

1224

62



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

90238 Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919
15503
99491

, 0(

---~>->~

Handle Escutcheon Kit

91916
91917
99483

S out Kit
96479 Chrome
96481 Antique

Brass
99594 Polished

Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Stem Extension Screw Kit

Brass
Handle Kit

91911
91912
99484

) Stem Extension

90162
>-

Spout Escutcheon Kit

90267 Chrome
90291 Antique Brass
99607 Polished Brass

Supply Hose Kit

14373

Cartridge Nut

90293

Hardware Package

14371

Replacement Cartridge

1224

63



Stem Extension

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

,
,

____ >~~1...o(r-------'~~~it2':

14289

Knob Insert Kit

99606 Polished Brass

Handle Screw

Chrome/
Polished
Brass

13599

99581

Cartridge Nut

13401

Knob Kit

\
)

Escutcheon

14349 Chrome

Hardware
Package

11926

01

~-< Spout Escutcheon

~ 91343 Chrome

Su I Hose Kit

14373

64



Lever Handle Kit

91349
99456

Chrome
Polished Brass/Chrome

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Escutcheon RIng

91343 Chrome

Stem Extension Screw Kit

90238

Stem Extension

90162

Cartridge Nut

90293

Hardware Package

14371

Spout Kit

96479 Chrome
99593 Polished

Brass
'0(

I---_>~

,
I
I
I
I
I
I
I

@
I
I
I
I

~(6).

-·~r

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome

Spout Escutcheon Kit

91343 Chrome

Supply Hose Kit

14373

65



• Order by PartName and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

KnobAssembly Kit

~O
91357 Chrome

LiftRod & Knob Kit

91566 Chrome

t=3EscutcheonAssembly Kit
>-

91354 Chrome
,,

·1
,
,,

~-<
Flo-Control Aerator

Stem Extension Screw Kit Spout Kit
3919 Chrome

91382 t91536

.~StemExtensionKit

91342

\
)

Cartridge Nut

90293

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Hardware
Package

14371

Supply Hose Kit

14373

66



/j

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Kit

99584

Q II( Knob Insert Kit

r
99606 Chrome

r----~ ..... Handle Screw14289 r---I--------------~~~

Knob Kit

99581

Supply Hose Kit

14373

Spoul Adapter

90275

Escutcheon

14349 Chrome

13599

Hardware
Package

11926

Stem Extension

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Cartridge Nut

13401

)

67



• Order Inserts Separately • Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cap (2)

116 Chrome
116-P Polished Brass
116·W Glacier

Round Insert (2)

Square Insert (2)

H201 Chrome
H201~P Polished Brass
H201-W Glacier

Supply Hose Kit

12956

Spout Kit

91536 Chrome

L
91949 Polished Brass
97134 Chrome/Polished Brass

... 15916 Glacier

" Flo-Control Aerator
@<\5J 3919 Chrome

99491 Polished Brass
• NOTE: 91536 & 97134 Include the Aerator

91949 & 15916 Aerator not included

Spout Adapter

~
0275 ----.:===c-Escutcheon

Chrome
~"L~ Polished Brass

Glacier

Grooved Insert (2)

H202 Chrome
H202·P Polished Brass

r-r- -r-' -r-'__---.;H202-W GlacierHandle Skirt (2)

416 Chrome
416-P Polished Brass
416-W Glacier

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

H200 Chrome
H200-P Polished Brass
H200-W Glacier

Cartridge Nut

O-Ring Kit

96153

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Hardware
Package

11926

Escutcheon

1730 Chrome
1730-P Polished Brass
1730~W Glacier

13401

,---..>~
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• Order by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1200 or 1225

Base Plate Gasket

1152B

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

3924

Hardware Package

10169

- ~:-JKnOb Insert Kit

~_ 15613
I-------~'_J--<

I-__~-~ ="~~O
L-_---;~~~-_

>f)

e;..c:-----------'-----'-'-------'--'=

~-<----------------------'-"==~~

E:---

Retainer Clip

BB3

StopTube

13092

Base Plate

Knob Kit

11549

1207

)

69



\
J

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

96804

Hardware Package

Knob Kit

13092 Chrome
15507 White with Gold

Stop Tube

1207 Chrome
99548 Polished Brass

~ Knob Insert Kit

_C"'\.. :J 15613 Chrome
f---------->~""'_J-< 15623 White with Gold

I----~-'"----»#'_

~'---~~f-

>f)

1200 or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 Polished Brass

~"''''f-------------------------

RetainerClip

883

Hardware Package

785
~~...--------------~=~=~

2-:-
~~-c:--

70



• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

Handle Screw

11864

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Hub Kit

Acrylic Handle Insert

15991 Chrome
15992 Antique

Brass
15993 Polished

Brass

14705
14706
14707
14708

Hot

14666
14668
14667

Cold

14671
14673
14672

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Spout Assembly Kit

96472 Chrome
96474 Antique Brass
96477 Polished Brass
96275 Chrome/Pol. Brass

3919
15503

Chrome
Antique
Brass
Polished
Brass

Escutcheon

11469
11486
11484

Hardware Package

11926

011
Adaptor Kit
Model 5907 only

90275

§ Escutcheon
Ring Kit

0( 91343 Model

Supply Hose Kit

14373

71



)

• Order inserts separately on
Cross Handle Models

Handle Screw
11864

Cross Handle Insert Kit >-~
14715 Chrome ~
14716 Antique Brass 0
14-717 Polished Brass
14718 White

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Cross Handle Hub Kit (Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

96472 Chrome
96474 Antique Brass
96477 Polished Brass
96275 Chrome/Pol. Brass

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

'\
j

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

=
Flo-ControlAerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

a
Adaptor Kit@=D 0( Model 5917 only

90275

Supply Hose Kit

14373

Escutcheon
Ring Kit
91343 Model
5917 only

0~oo(~

~----~--(e)

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

Hardware Package

11926

72



Lever Handle Hub Kit

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

S out Assembl Kit

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Cold

14671
14673
14672

Hoi
14666
14666
14667

Handle Screw
11864

• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

Lever Handle Insert Kit

~A::::c:crY.::lic::..:..:H:::an~d:::le::..::ln:::s:::erc:t,- ->-o

15991 Chrome ~
15992 Antique 0

Brass .
15993 Polished ~

Brass ~

11468 Chrome
11476 Antique Brass
11477 Polished Brass
12918 Chrome!

Polished Brass

)

14705 Chrome
14706 Antique Brass
14707 Polished Brass
14708 White

Cartridge Nut
13401

O-Ring Kit
96153

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

~L::
~ Flo-Control Aerator
®<o(o(------­

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique

Brass
99491 Polished

Brass

14373

Supply Hose Kit

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass
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• Order inserts separately on
Cross Handle Models

Handle Screw
11864

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Cross Handle Hub Kit (Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

\
)

Cartridge Nut
13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

Spout Assembly Kit

11468 Chrome
11476 Antique Brass
11477 Polished Brass
12918 Chrome/

Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

74

Supply Hose Kit

14373



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Insert Kit
13382

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome

Spout Assembly Kit

11468 Chrome

oStem Extension

Knob Handle Kit

96557 Chrome

13599

Cartridge Nut
13401

)

Escutcheon

11469 - Chrome

Hardware Package

11926

Supply Hose Kit

14373

75



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Screw

14289

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13383 White/Gold
13384 Black/Gold
14286 Black/Chrome

~<o(-<-----'-~=

,~
Knob Kit

13394 Clear w/
White/Chrome

13459 Charcoal wi
Black/Chrome

13398 Charcoal w/
Black/Gold

13403 Clear w/
White/Gold

Spout Assembly Kit

96472 Chrome
Cartridge Nut 96474 Antique Brass
13401 96477 Polished Brass

15442 Silky Marble
15443 Clifford Onyx

<::> (Model #4932 less
lift rod hole)

Flo-Control Aerator

L~
3919 ChromeStem Extension

>- 15503 Antique Brass-,

) 13599 99491 Polished Brass

.~Replacement Cartridge 01
1224

Escutcheon

~•14349 Chrome
93177 Antique Brass
93248 Polished Brass

~15721 Silky Marble
15722 Clifford Onyx

Hardware Package (es)
11926

0
Supply Hose Kit

14373

76



Flo-Control Aerator
3919

Supply Hose Kit

14373

1368-5 Sand
1368-T Dove Grey

*1368-U Atlantis Blue
1368~V Azure Blue
1368~W Glacier
*1368~Y Yellow
1368-Z Ebony

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

II

*1368~0 Driftwood
'1368-G Slate
1368-1 Ivory
*1368~J Java
*1368~L Metallic

Grey
1368-M Burgundy
1368-R Red

Spout Assembly Kit

/I
I

01

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
1944-1 Ivory/Chrome
1944-R Red/Chrome
1944-5 Sand/Chrome
1944-T Dove Grey/Chrome
1944-Z Ebony/Chrome

Handle Screw

14289

Driftwood
Slate
Ivory
Java
Metallic
Grey
Burgundy
Red
Sand
Dove Grey
Atlantis Blue
Azure Blue
Glacier
Yellow
Ebony

Clear with

White/Chrome

Hardware Package

Escutcheon

Stem Extension

13599

"'1369-0
'1369-G
1369-1

·1369·J
·1369·L

13401

Cartridge Nut

NOTE: MODEL It DESIGNATED WITH A "I< HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED;
HOWEVER, SERVICE KITS FOR THOSE MODELS ARE STILL AVAILABLE.

Knob Kit
13394

1369-M
1369-R
1369-5
1369-T

·1369-U
1369-V
1369-W

·1369-Y
1369-Z

'I
/

11926

77



NOTE: MODEL # DESIGNATED WITH A * HAVE BEEN DISCONTINUED;
HOWEVER, SERVICE KITS FOR THOSE MODELS ARESTILL AVAILABLE.

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)Knob Insert Kit

13383 White/Gold

14289

Handle Screw

~--;~~"-<(..-------':':':'~~

tClear with

White/Gold

Knob Kit
13403

Supply Hose Kit

14373

1368·$ Sand
1368·T Dove Grey

*1368-U Atlantis Blue
1368-V Azure Blue
1368·W Glacier

'1368·Y Yellow
1368-Z Ebony

Flo-Control Aerator

99491 - Polished Brass

Spout Assembly Kit

*1368-0 Driftwood
'1368·G Slate
1368·1 Ivory

'1368·J Java
*1368-L Metallic

Grey
1368·M Burgundy
1368·R Red

/I
I

01

Driftwood
Slate
ivory
Java
Metallic
Grey
Burgundy
Red
Sand
Dove Grey
Atlantis Blue
Azure Blue
Glacier
Yellow
Ebony

Stem Extension

Escutcheon

1369-M
1369·R
1369-$
1369·T

'1369·U
1369·V
1369·W

'1369·Y
1369-Z

'1369-0
*1369-G
1369-1

'1369-J
*1369-L

13599

Cartridge Nut

13401
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• Order Inserts Separately • Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Square Insert (2)

H201 Chrome
H201~P Polished Brass
H201-W Glacier

=

Spout Assembly Kit

'" Does not
include Aerator

96472 Chrome
96477 Polished Brass

"'1368-W Glacier

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier

H202
H202-P
H202-W

Grooved Insert (2)

Handle Skirt (2)

416 Chrome
416~P Polished Brass
416-W Glacier

Handle Screw

14289
I~o(---"~=

B---...c=c:==

~

>~
O-Ring

96153

Cartridge Nut

13401

)

Handle Adapter

90274

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 Polished Brass

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

1730
1730-P
1730-W

Hardware Package

11926

o

Supply Hose Kit

12956

79



• Order inserts separately on
Wing Handle Models

Handle Screw

90507 Chrome
94306 Antique Brass
94309 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Spout Assembly Kit

96472 Chrome
1368·1 Ivory
96474 Antique Brass
96477 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Hub Kit (Hot & Cold)

90506 Chrome
94304 Ivory
94303 Antique Brass
94301 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Insert Kit ~:
14901 Clear e ,..<'----==--"'-::;----'-------'---
14902 Charcoal ~ ~ - _ ~

14903 Wood ~.... 'r:
14904 Chrome .' q... ./
14905 Polished ..- II

Brass ~........-:::::
14906 White 0-' :

Flo-Control Aerator

)

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring

96153

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

<=>

Aerator
(Not part of 1368-1 Kit)

3919
15503
99491

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon

14349
1369-1
93177
93248

Chrome
Ivory
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

a

Supply Hose Kit

14373

80



)

• Order inserts separately on
Lever Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Screw

11854

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Insert Kit

14705 Chrome
14706 Antique Brass
14707 Polished Brass
14708 White

Lever Handle Hub Kit (Hot Side)

14666 Chrome
14668 Antique Brass
14667 Polished Brass

Acrylic Handle Inserts

)

15991 Chrome
15992 Antique Brass
15993 Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut

92174

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Flo-Hater Aerator

3919
15503
99491

Lever Handle Hub Kit
(Cold Side)

14671 Chrome
14673 Antique Brass
14672 Polished Brass

1224

Replacement Cartridge

Hardware Package

13678

81



(j

• Order inserts separately on
Cross Handle Models

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 PolishedBrass

Cross Handle Hub Kit (Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 Polished Brass
14718 White

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

HandleScrew

11854

Flo-Hater Aerator

)
Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

82

3919
15503
99491

Chrome
Antique Brass
PolishedBrass



"':ii:!;;"

TRADITIONAL by MOI;..... ,..... g,'v0

TWO HANDLE .. .' 'c< ,! .. (v'v0:0~
WIDESPR,EAD,.,.. ~o\)
LAVATORYFAUCEyi'·
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

g ...-e:'----------'--"'c::..::.=

• Order inserts separately
on Lever Handle Models

Acrylic Handle Insert Kit

Handle Screw

11864

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Lift Rod, Strap
and Clip Assembly Kit

Spout Assembly Kit

12962
12964
12967Chrome

Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Cold

14671
14673
14672

Hal

Lever Handle Hub Kit

14666
14668
14667

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

15991 Chrome ~ 0
15992 Antique Brass ~
15993 PolishedBr~

Lever Handle Insert Kit

14705
14706
14707
14708

\
j

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

Handle Adapter Kit

90274 Spout Escutcheon Kit

15243 Chrome
15791 Antique Brass
15793 Polished Brass

12979 Chrome
12981 Antique Brass
12982 Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

Ferrule/Gasket

12991

Hardware Package
(Spout)

12939

Supply Hose Kit

14373

83



• Order inserts separately
on Lever Handle Models

Handle Screw

11864

Acrylic Handle Insert Kit

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

90274

Lever Handle Insert Kit

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

Handle Adapter Kit

Spout Assembly Kit

Lift Rod, Strap and
Clip Assembly Kit

12997 Chrome
12998 Antique Brass
12999 Polished Brass

12963 Chrome
12966 Antique Brass
12968 Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator
~...

U
~ 3919 Chrome

15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Hub Kit

Hot Cold

14666 14671 Chrome
14668 14673 Antique Brass
14667 14672 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

14705
14706
14707
14708

)

Escutcheon

11469
11486
11484

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Supply Hose Kit

14373
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Lever Handle Hub Kit

Hot Cold

• Order insertsseparately
on Lever HandleModels

HandleScrew

11864

~A:;c~rY;:lIc::.:,H;a~nd:::l=e~ln~s~e~rt_K~lt'__---=;::;:l~O
15991 Chrome ~
15992 Antique Brass ~

15993 Polished Bras~

LeverHandle InsertKit
14666
14668
14667

14671
14673
14672

PlugButton

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

• Order by PartNameand
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

LiftRod, Strap
and Clip AssemblyKit

12962 Chrome
12964 Antique Brass
12967 Polished Brass

)

14705 Chrome
14706 Antique Brass
14707 Polished Brass
14708 White

CartridgeNut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

HandleAdapter Kit

90274

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

Ferrule/Gasket

12991

85

SpoutAssemblyKit

12983 Chrome
12984 Antique Brass
12986 Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Supply Hose Kit

14373



Supply Hose Kit

14373

Spout Adapter

90275

Spout Assembly Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

91536 Chrome
91954 Antique Brass

*91949 Polished Brass

L
0/1 Aerator not included

\\ Flo-Controi Aerator

~ 1( 3919 Chrome
15503 Antique

Brass
99491 Polished

Brass

Escutcheon

91343 Chrome
91915 Antique Brass
199-P Polished Brass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Hub Kit

Hot Cold

14666 14671 Chrome
14668 14673 Antique Brass
14667 14672 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon

Handle Adapter Kit

Handle Screw

Lever Handle Insert Kit

• Order inserts separately
on Lever Handle Models

90274

Cartridge Nut

13401

~A:::crc:Y::,lic:::::,H:::a::n:::d:.:le~l::,ns::.e::.rt::.::,K::,it_-, ---).. O

15991 Chrome ~
15992 Antique Brass ~

15993 Polished Bra~

11864

O-Ring Kit

96153

14705 Chrome
14706 Antique Brass
14707 Polished Brass
14708 White

11469
11486
11484

86



Supply Hose Kit

Spout Assembly Kit

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

12979 Chrome
12981 Antique Brass
12982 Polished Brass

Lift Rod, Strap
and Clip Assembly Kit

12962 Chrome
12964 Antique Brass
12967 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Cross Handle Hub Kit
(Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Ferrule/Gasket

12991

-

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

• Order inserts separately
on Cross Handle Models

Handle Screw

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 Polished Brass
14718 White

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

11864

)

14373

87



• Order inserts separately
on Cross Handle Models

Handle Screw

11864

Cross Handle Insert Kit
>-

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Cross Handle Hub Kit
(Hot or Cold)

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lift Rod, Strap
and Clip Assembly Kit

14715
14716
14717
14718

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

12963 Chrome
12966 Antique Brass
12968 Polished Brass

Spout Assembly Kit

)

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

Handle Adapter Kit

90274

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

88

12997 Chrome
12998 Antique Brass
12999 Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

Hardware
Package (Spout)

12939

Supply Hose Kit

14373



SpoutAssembly Kit

Lift Rod,Strap
and Clip Assembly Kit

12962 Chrome
12964 Antique Brass
12967 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Par! Number (Bold Face Type)

Cross Handle Hub Kit
(Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

g,...--e:b-------'-'-=-"-=.:=

HandleScrew

• Order inserts separately
on Cross Handle Models

Cross Handle InsertKit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 PolishedBrass
14718 White

11864

Cartridge Nut .~13401

O-RingKit
> c:::>

96153

~
\

Handle Adapter Kit

I 90274

ReplacementCartridge .~1224

Escutcheon >~11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 PolishedBrass

,~ Ferrule/Gasket

Hardware Package (Valve) <cs)
12991

12715

12983 Chrome
12984 Antique Brass
12986 PolishedBrass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

out)

Supply Hose Kit

14373

89



• Order inserts separately
on Cross Handle Models

Handle Screw

11864

Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 Polished Brass
14718 White

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Cross Handle Hub Kit
(Hot or Cold)

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

Spout Assembly Kit

91536 Chrome
91954 Antique Brass
91949 Polished Brass

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique

Brass
99491 Polished

Brass

[~_c:~=
Handle Adapter Kit

Cartridge Nut

13401

O-Ring Kit

96153

90274

Supply Hose Kit

14373

Chrome
Antique
Brass
Polished
Brass

Spout Adapter

90275

Escutcheon

91343
91915

199·P

~-'-~-
-

Hardware Package

11926

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

90



)

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1200 or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Knob Insert Kit

15613 Chrome
15593 Antique

Brass
15623 Polished

Brass

96804

Hardware Package

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
15503 Antique Brass
99491 Polished Brass

~"'O(f-----------------

, ,

» ~::,
RetainerClip

Stop Tube

883

1207 Chrome
15086 Antique Brass
99548 Polished Brass

Knob Kit

13092 Clear wlWhlte/Chrome
15507 Clear wlWhite/Gold
13126 Charcoal w/BlackiGold

'\,

Hardware Package

785

o
~

o~I-----":":::==":'==
@_---i

~
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)

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cap (2)

116 Chrome
116P Polished Brass
116W Glacier

1200 or 1225

ReplacementCartridge

Stop Tube

1207 Chrome
99548 Polished Brass

96804

Handle Screw

319
319P
319W

I:<~-----,-,,==
Grooved Insert (1) >-~

Hl02 Chrome
Hl02P Polished Brass
H102W Glacier

<:9 Handle Skirt

~
Chrome

. PolishedBrass
Glacier

&.~----

883

Retainer Clip

)

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier

Square Insert (1)

Round Insert (1)

H100 Chrome
H100P Polished Brass
H100W Glacier

Hl0l
Hl01P
Hl01W

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 PolishedBrass

Hardware Package

785

,
~"O(f---'-''-''-='-''---''--=

=

C)

~

LJ~
f------~

®~---1

CtlJ

92



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

1723

Handle Cover

1306

Screw

1233

Lever Handle Kit

1818

Grooved Sleeve

1714

1200or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

3919
~.o(o(------------,:,::,:-,,==:..:.::=

Retainer Clip

Handle Spacer

1711

1876

)

Hardware Package

785

C)

~

o-f----------'-"=::...:...:::::.::=.
@

@

93



Handle Cover Insert Assembly

96491 Screw

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1233

Handle Assembly

96432

RetainerPivot Nut

92309

\
!

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

Retainer Clip

1883

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Pump and Nozzle Assembly

96469

Liquid Dispenser Bottle

10048

~

•E3>

~
~ (6)

@ @
@ ~ CO

tBJ
§

I
94

92196 (Also used on Soap Dispenser)

Hardware Package



\
)

Spout Knob Insert Assembly

96490

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

Garter Spring Kit

96493

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cover Insert Assembly

96491

Screw

96359

Handle Assembly

96432

Retainer Pivot Nut

96414

Stem and Cartridge Extension Kit

96381

Replacement Cartridge

1200or 1225

Hardware Package

92196
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

883

10116 Chrome

Retainer Clip

Knob Insert Kit

91751 Chrome
91754 Polished

Brass
91758 Antique

Brass

Hardware Package

96804

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 Polished Brass
15503 Antique Brass

» ~::.

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon Plug Button

Stop Tube

1207 Chrome
15086 Antique Brass
99548 Polished Brass

96791
96793
96792

Knob Kit

\

Hardware Package

10169(16" Supplies)

Hardware Package

785 (1/2" Connections)

O--t---------.:.=~
@I_---.J

o
~,---~

O----L-------'-'=-.::c..::::.:..c=
@ __----1

@'4-~-----.J
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\
j

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Knob Insert Kit

91751 ColorsW/Chrome Trim
91754 Colors W/Polished

BrassTrim

Optional Insert
W/Chrome Trim Only
1745·1 1745-T
1745·R 1745-Z
1745·5

Knob Kit

96791 ColorsW/ChromeTrim
96792 ColorsWI PolishedBrassTrim

>\::)
r-------~

f!!)

1200 or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Hardware Package

96804

Flo-ControlAerator

3919 Colors W/Chrome Trim
99491 Colors WI Polished Brass Trim

~,.o(o(--------~-=--==:':..:=::::'

883

Retainer Clip

Stop Tube

1207 ColorsW/Chrome Trim
99548 Colors W/Polished Brass Trim

Hardware Package

785 (1/2" Connections)

o

~'-~o.-----t--------,--,----,------"-
®,<o(-----j

~\_-
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CHATEAU by MOEN·· .

SINGLE·HANDLE
LAVATORY
FAlJCET

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Cap

1306

\
!

Handle Assembly Kit

1723

1714

Handle Spacer

1876

Retainer Clip

1711

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116

~"o(---I

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

~<
Flo-Control Aerator

- 3919

-

-

C)

0

0 Hardware Package

C) 10169 (16" Supplies)

~
®

0 Hardware Package

@ 785 (1/2" Connections)

®
98

Screw

1233

Lever
Handle Kit

1818



, , "

CHATEAU by MOEiII
SINGLE·HANDLE .
LAVATORY
FAUCET

LeverHandle

Chrome

4675 • 4676 • 4695 • 4696

64695 • 64696

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle Kit

13393

1200 or 1225

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

Replacement Cartridge

~~«I{------------_:":::::::::::~~~~

Stop Tube

Retainer Clip

883

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116

96706

)

Hardware Package
785

1/2" Connections

Hardware Package
10169
16" Supplies

o D----+----------';'~~
®~-------.J

~'~------,

0---------
®~---f__----------'2=""":"~

~--------'
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CH.TE.UbfMOE~: .: . •
TWO-HANDLE.;'.····
L.AVATORYFAUCET ., ...

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13383 White/Gold
13384 Black/Gold

Knob Kit

13388 Charcoal with Black/Gold
13391 Clear with White/Gold
13392 Clear with White/Chrome

Cartridge Nut

92174

<

Handle Screw

12648

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116 Chrome

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

100

<
Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 Polished Brass
15503 Antique Brass



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cap (2) >-Q116 Chrome

~<
116-P Polished Brass Square Insert (2)

116-W Glacier H201 Chrome

>C~)
H201-P Polished Brass

Round Insert (2) H201-W Glacier

H200 Chrome
H200-P Polished Brass
H200-W Glacier

~<I Grooved Insert (2)
>-

H202 Chrome

Handle Screw

~
H202-P Polished Brass

12648
H202-W Glacier

Handie Skirt (2) -8416 Chrome
416-P Polished Brass

) 416-W Glacier

Cartridge Nut

»~
92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

101

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 Chrome
99491 Polished Brass



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Insert
~ II
~~

13382

~i

~
Chrome Knob Handle Kit [C7'''96557

\.

Cartridge Nut

92174

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116

)
Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

102

Flo-Control Aerator

3919



Wing Handles

Antique,:: pbiished Ivoryw/ lvorywl Chrcih-J~:Wl:::::'
cnrome; Bress Brass ".Chrome Polished'Brass;' PdliSh.ed;Br~§:s:1

CHATEAU by MOEN
TWO·HANDLE
LAVATORY FAUCET 4924 4924-A: 4924-P 4927 4928

64924 . 64926
4929 :.:.

)

• Inserts must be ordered
separately for wing-handle hubs

Handle Screw

90507 Chrome
94306 Antique Brass
94309 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Insert Kit

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 White

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

Cartridge Nut

92174

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Wing Handle Hub Kit

90506 Chrome
94303 Antique Brass
94301 PolishedBrass
94304 Ivory

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116 Chrome

103



SANI~STREAM by MOEN
SLO·CLOSE SINGLE·HANDL
PUSH BUTTON ..

~~~~~~:~~:~CET
,., .,,,. ·C'·:: ::':.:..;-- ••.• : ... : •. :.:' .:',<:

, Sing!e.Hartd1e Push Button
(withoutEscutph~on)

Chrome

8300

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Push Button

14806

Cartridge

14807

Aerator (.5 GPM Max.)

14804

~
~~o(-- --~:::::.:::::..::::..:::-.::=

104



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

)

Push Button

14806

Cartridge

14807

=

105

Aerator (.5 GPM Max.)

14804



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Assembly Kit

12079

Clip Retainer Ring

1752

Grooved Sleeve

1714

Handle Spacer

1876

1200 or 1225

Replacement Cartridge

Flo-Control Aerator

3919
~"o((---------------'-"'-=====

Escutcheon Plug Button

Retainer Clip

1711

10116

)

=

Hardware Package

785
1/2" Connections

@ ..._c---------i

~--------'

o
~,--------,

O------j
I-----=-:,--------=--\

)

106



,--------i
o

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

\
)

Tri-Blade Handle Kit

92191

Cartridge Nut

92174

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Hardware Package

13678

107

Escutcheon Plug Button

10116

Flo-Control Aerator

3919



• Order by Part Name and
PartNumber (Bold Face Type)

Push Button

®

®--

Aerator (.5 GPM Max.)

14804

Hardware Package

13805

~
<6~_---------j

®_--------.J

14806

Cartridge

14807

'I
)

108



• Order by Part Name and

Par! Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Screw

90507

Wrist-Blade Handle Kit

14834 (Hot)
14838 (Cold)

-~-

f-------~'@
'---------~@J

Escutcheon Piug Button

10116

Flo-Control Aerator

3919

,

,,

~ 4«------=--.:----'------

Replacement Cartridge

Cartridge Nut

91924

1224

)

Hardware Package

13805 @
f---------c;@;)

"-------@

109



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Flo-Control Aerator

3919 - Chrome

Spout Assembly

96515 Chrome (With Lift Rod Hole)
96495 Chrome (Without Lift Rod Hole)

L~~c:------,-,-~--
/I

I

Stem Extension

Tri-Blade Handle Kit

92191

13401

Cartridge Nut

13599

Replacement Cartridge

1224

Escutcheon

14349

Hardware Package

11926

Supply Hose

12956

110



)

Supply Valve Escutcheon

936·1 Ivory wi
Polished Brass

Waste Plug and Seat

99432 Polished Brass

932-1 Ivory

Lift Rod

Lift Rod Escutcheon

937·1 Ivory wi
Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

935-1 Ivory wi
Polished Brass

Diverter Valve
Escutcheon

Replacement Cartridge

1225 or 1200

Diverter Valve Knob

934-1 Ivory

933-1 Ivory

Supply Valve Handle

Spray Nozzle Assembly Kit

12672 Polished Brass

12329

Diverter Valve
Repair Kit

\
j

111



)

Note: .
The following are available
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

Handle Knob Kit

59997 Clear
Acrylic

Spline Adapter

59946

Replacement Cartridge

59950

Knob and Lift Rod Assembly

59939 Chrome

Swivel Connector Assembly

59937

Hardware Package

59947

112

• Order by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Aerator

59940
Chrome

Shank
Extension Kit

59952



Aerator

59940
Chrome

Nole: u bl
The following are avat a e
as Replacement Knobs
59999 Green Onyx
59998 Chrome
59996 Brown Onyx

Handle Knob Kit

59994 White

Replacement Cartridge

59950

Knob and Lift Rod Assembly

59939 Chrome

Swivel Connector Assembly >­
59937

Hardware Package

59947

,
,
,
, .
c-

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Shank
Extension Kit

59952

113



Knob Insert Kit

13394 Clear wiWhite/Chrome
13398 Charcoal w/ Black/Gold
13403 Clear wiWhite/Gold

Handle Kit

Chrome
Antique Brass
Ivory
Polished Brass
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony Diverter Valve

Rebuild Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

167
167-A
167-1
167-P
167-R
167-S
167-W
167-Z

Plug Button

12958
94076
12628

Glacier
Antique Brass
Ivory
Polished Brass
Red
Sand
Ebony

Knob Kit

13382
13384
1944-1
13383
1944-R
1944-S
1944-Z

12329

Supply
Hose Kit

12956

59899 Chrome
94164 Antique

Brass
12672 Polished

Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Spray Nozzle Kit

Aerator

59732
94163
12671

Diverter Valve
Escutcheon

94321
94322
94323

92455

Lift Rod Extension

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
Ivory
Red
Sand
Glacier
Ebony

Stem Extension

Escutcheon

Replacement Cartridge

Cartridge Nut

13401

1224

93287
93291
93295
1396·1
1396-R
1396-S
1396-W
1396-Z

13599

)

114



• Order by PartName and

Pari Number (Bold Face Type)

Waste Plug Only Waste Plug and Seat

13439 Chrome/Metallic
12327 Antique Brass/Metallic
99492 Polished Brass/Metallic
10709 Chrome/Non-Metallic
12737 Antique Brass/Non-Metallic
99597 Polished Brass/Non-Metallic

93837 AntiqueBrass/Metallic
99512 Polished Brass/Metallic
93457 AntiqueBrass/Non-Metallic
99596 Polished Brass/Non-Metallic
99432 Polished Brass/Metallic - Wave models only

Lift Rod and Knob
Assembly KitWaste Seat

1185 Chrome
)--\

12694
15957
99511

Chrome
Antique Brass
PolishedBrass

14103

Pivot Rod Seat

Pivot Rod Nut

r
>-Bottom Gasket Seal

11248

Mounting Nut

1219

Washer

1217

)

Pivot Rod & Clip Assembly

12689

115



WastePlug
(Stainless SteelCap,
Non-MetallicPlug)

12314

o

o

t1lrT illrn

I

• Order by PartName and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lift Rod
Assembly Kit
(Chrome)

11986
Pivot Rod Seat

12312

Pivot Rod Nut

11998
, ,

--Ail
(y~~~

PivotRod
Assembly Kit

11985

Not SoldSeparateiy
>-

116



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Waste Plug
(Stainless Steel Cap,
Non-Metallic Plug)

12314

Waste Seat Kit •11984

0

Bottom Gasket Seal

11987 >

/r rr 'r l
Washer

)

11990

Mounting Nut

12313

Seal

11997

Il __ -@-c ,

Pivot Rod
Assembly Kit

11985

117

Pivot Rod Seat

12312

Pivot Rod Nut

Not sold separately

Lift Rod
Assembly Kit
(Chrome)

11986

Not sold separately



" ..;;.:.;;.,....:.;.'.;;.:;:;.;;.;.;;; ... ,.......;;.;.:.: :

WAVE by MOEN .n;: ....

SINGLE·HANDLESIIiIAlL ..
& LARGE ROMAN> .
TUB FILLE~" .

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement Cartridge

95030 (Includes Tool)
>-

Replacement
Handle

954-1 (5060-1)

962-1 (5030-1)

Cartridge
I( Installation Tool

(Included in
95030 cartridge)

)

157



/ ...)

Replacement
Crystal Kit

Tub Spout Kit

14554 Chrome
14598 Antique Brass
99418 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Pari Number (Bold Face Type)

2J

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Straightener Kit

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Stream

Handle Escutcheon Kit

14913
14914
99460

91916
91917
99483

o

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Handle Kit

91913
91914
99472

Crystal

90279

o

Spout Escutcheon §»
14582 Chrome
14597 Antique Brass
99573 Polished Brass

Shank Assembly

14355

Handle Adapter Kit

12743

\
)

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Removal Tool

14272

Replacement Cartridge

1248

158



Handle Escutcheon Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Tub Spout Kit

14554 Chrome
14598 Antique Brass
99418 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91916
91917
99483

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91911
91912
99484

Brass Handle
Assembly Kit

Spout Escutcheon

14582 Chrome
14597 Antique Brass
99573 Polished Brass

Shank Assembly

14355

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Stream Straightener Kit

14913
14914
99460

Handle Adapter Kit

12743

)
Stem Extension Kit

13463

Removal Tool

14272

@--

~--
1,-----
~
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Knob Insert Kit

99606 Polished Brass

Knob Kit

99581 Chrome/
Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Tub Spout K"l

99418 Polished Brass

)

Escutcheon Kit

14349 Chrome

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Removal Tool

14272

Spout Escutcheon @
--'-------~»» ,
14582 Chrome

Shank Assembly

14355

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
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Knob Assembly Kit

91357 Chrome

Escutcheon Assembly Kit

91283 Chrome

~ I

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Tub Spout Kit

14554 Chrome

\
}

Handle Adapter Kit

12743

Stem Extension Kit

13463

14272

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Spout Escutcheon

14582 Chrome

Shank Assembly

14355

161

Stream

Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Lever Handle Kit

91349
99456

Chrome
Polished
Brass Tub Spout Kit

14554 Chrome
99418 Polished Brass

Stream
Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome

, ,, ,

o

.Qj~
, :

,

~<

Shank Assembly

Spout Escutcheon
>

14582 Chrome

14355

Cartridge
RemovalTool

14272

Chrome
Polished Brass

Stem Extension Kit

Replacement. Cartridge

Handle Adapter Kit

Escutcheon Ring

91343 Chrome

12743

1248

13463

)

162



Cover Tube Kit

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

13774
93477
93488

rt Name and
• Order by Pa (Bold Face Type)

Part Number

ExtensionStem

13599

ent CartridgeRepiacem

1224

RetainerEscutche~>n d on Chrome(Not require
Model 2960)

14429

Escutcheon Kit

13769 Chrome

~
! ~~_c:---:;am_

Escutcheon Kit'---_____ r · QJ iiJl
---:-:::-A'o't'inq"uIe Brass fc!I12838 nl, hed Brass91252 Po IS

o

)

----:-:~;:;;:;:n~:;;;;----------- ~Knob Ins:::e:::rt:..:K_it:-:-=:::

13382 VVhlte/Ch;~me
13383 VVhlte/Go

ld13384 Black/Go

Kt
Knob I . h White/Chrome
13394 Clear wltl with Black/Gold
13398 Charco~h VVhite/Gold13403 Clear W

Hardware Package

91084

Spout Assembly Kit

93975 Chr.o~: Brass
93977 Ant.lq d Brass
99435 Pollshe
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13384 Black/Gold
13383 White/Gold

Crystal Handle Kit

13394 Clear wiWhitel
Chrome

13398 Charcoal wi
Black/Gold

13403 Clear wiWhite/Gold

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

9" Tub Spout Kit

1381
1381·A
1381-P

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass

~~~ 99460 Polished Brass

.~I h

Escutcheon Kit

Stem Extension

)

12343

164



)

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13384 Black/Gold
13383 White/Gold

Cr stal Handle Kit

13394 Clear w/White/Chrome
13398 Charcoal w/

Black/Gold
13403 Clear wIWhite/Gold

Escutcheon Kit

14349 Chrome
93177 Antique Brass
93248 Polished Brass

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Cartridge
Removal Tool

o

Shank
Assembly

14355

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

12"Tub Spout Kit

1380 Chrome
1380-A Antique Brass
1380-P Polished Brass

......~
__--'r~~ /I

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass

o

14272

165



12' Tub Spout Kit

1380-1 Ivory
1380-M Burgundy
1380-R Red
1380-$ Sand
1380-T Dove Grey
1380-V Azure Blue
1380-W Glacier
1380-Z Ebony

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
99460 Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

.~I H

it
~

Shank
Assembly

14355

o

Knob Insert Kit

Stem Extension Kit

Replacement Cartridge

14272

1248

13463

13462

1944-1 Ivory
1944-R Red
1944-$ Sand
1944-T Dove Grey
1944-Z Ebony
13382 White/Chrome
13383 White/Gold
Crystal Handle Kit

13394- Clear w/White/Chrome
13403 - Clear w/White/Gold

Escutcheon Kit

1369-1 Ivory
1369-M Burgundy
1369-R Red
1369-$ Sand
1369-T Dove Grey
1369-V Azure Blue
1369~W Glacier
1369-Z Ebony

Handle Adapter Kit

)
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)

Knob Insert Kit

13382 White/Chrome
13383 White/Gold

Handle Kit

13394 White/Chrome
13403 White/Gold

Escutcheon Kit

15721 Siky Marble
15722 Clifford Onyx

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463
Cartridge
Removal Tool

Shank
Assembly

14355

"" -

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

• Used on 4999 Rough-In

9"Tub Spout Kit

15741 Silky Marble
15742 Clifford Onyx

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
99460 Polished Brass

14272

167



(l
• Order inserts separately on

Lever Handle Models

Handle Screw

11854
Plug Button

11977
11978
99547

Lever Handle Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

ot
14666
14668
14667

Col
14671 Chrome
14673 Antique Brass
14672 Polished Brass

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 PolishedBrass

--'-------'-----.)0 '"~;;

12"Tub Spoul Kit

1380 Chrome
1380~A Antique Brass
1380-P Polished Brass

)
Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463
Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

Escutcheon Ring Kit e'• •
91343 Chrome
(6995 only) ,

o
ShankAssembly

14355

Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

• Used on 4999 Rough-In

9"Tub Spout Kit

1381 Chrome
1381-A Antique Brass
1381-P Polished Brass
1381-1 Ivory
1381-M Burgundy
1381-R Red
1381-5 Sand
1381-T Dove Grey
1381 MV Azure Blue
1381-W Glacier
1381-Z Ebony

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

r---@

~f--_1
L...--__~

169

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass



(-j

Handle Screw Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Hub Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

• Used on 4999 Rough-In

• Order inserts separately on

Lever Handle Models

14666
14668
14667

14671 Chrome
14673 AntiqueBrass
14672 Polished Brass

)
Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463
Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

9" Tub Spout Kit

1381 Chrome
1381~A Antique Brass
1381-P Polished Brass

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 PolishedBrass
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Handle Cap (2)

116 Chrome
116-P Polished Brass
116-W Glacier

Round Insert (2)

H200 Chrome
H200-P Polished Brass
H200-W Glacier

Handle Skirt (2)

416 Chrome
416·P Polished Brass
416-W Glacier

Square Insert (2)

H201 Chrome
H201·P Polished Brass
H201-W Glacier

Grooved Insert (2)

H202 Chrome
H202·P Polished Brass
H202-W Glacier

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

12" Tub Spout Kit

1380 Chrome
1380-W Glacier
1380-P Polished Brass

)

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
99460 Polished Brass

~I"';----------"--'---'Shank
Assembly

14355

Escutcheon

148 Chrome
148-P Polished Brass
148-W Glacier

171



Handle Screw

90507 Chrome
94306 Antique Brass
94309 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Insert Kit

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 Ivory

Escutcheon

14349 Chrome
93177 Antique Brass
93248 Polished Brass
1369-1 Ivary

I----~o

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

• Used on 4999 Rough-In

Wing Handle Hub Kit

90506 Chrome
94303 Antique Brass
94301 Polished Brass
94304 Ivory

)

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Stem Extension Kit

13463

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

Shank Assembly

14355

©

~
~!

L-----.~
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Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass



-,

}

Handle Screw

90507 Chrome
94306 Antique Brass
94309 Polished Brass

Wing Handle Insert Kit

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 Ivory

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Wing Handle Hub Kit

90506 Chrome
94303 Antique Brass
94301 Polished Brass
94304 Ivory

12"Tub Spout Kit

o

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass

1380 Chrome
1380~A Antique Brass

~'-'~'-~"""~1380·1 Ivory

( H
, ', ', ', ', ', ', :

, ,
: :

~

I----...©

~e---i
L----..~

Shank Assembly

14355

1--"-0

Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

Stem Extension Kit

Replacement Cartridge

1248

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Escutcheon

14349 Chrome
93177 Antique Brass
93248 Polished Brass
1369-1 Ivory

13463

)
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Handle Screw

11854 Chrome

Cross Handle Insert Kit

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Cross Handle Hub Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

• Used on 4999 Rough-In

• Order inserts separately on

Lever Handle Models

14715
14716
14717
14718

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

14676 Chrome
14678 Antique Brass
14677 Polished Brass

9" Tub Spout Kit

)

Escutcheon

11469 Chrome
11486 Antique Brass
11484 Polished Brass

Stem Extension Kit

13463
Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

=

174

1381 Chrome
1381-A Antique Brass
1381-P Polished Brass

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass



Cross Handle Hub Kit

Stream Straightener Kit

14913 Chrome
14914 Antique Brass
99460 Polished Brass

12"Tub Spout Kit

1380 Chrome
1380·A Antique Brass
1380-P Polished Brass

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

14676
14678
14677

Escutcheon Ring Kit

91343 Chrome
(used only on model
6994)

Handle Screw

Handle Adapter Kit

13462

Escutcheon

11854 Chrome

11469
11486
11484

Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715 Chrome
14716 Antique Brass
14717 Polished Brass
14718 White

• Order inserts separately on

Lever Handle Models

)
Shank Assembly

Stem Extension Kit
14355

13463
Cartridge
Removal Tool

14272

r-----~@

~1
'---'I~

lb
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)

Part Name and
• Order by Id Face Type)Part Number (80

Balancing Stool

1423

Retainer Clip

BB3

Check Valve KitStop-

1231B

I ement CartridgesRepac

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

961·1 Ivory

Escutcheon

959·1 Ivory

Escutcheon Screws

92674
Replacement Handle

960·1 Ivory



)

NOTE: dies are not
Onyx H8ennded asrecomm
replacements.

Part Name and
• Order by Id Face Type)Part Number (Bo

Escutcheon(

59973

Oeep Rough-In)

Escutcheon

59943 Chrome

119

K'tHandle Knob I

Clear59997 Acrylic

SplineAdapter

59946

Replacement
Cartridge

59950

NOTE:
hromeKnobs

C "able only as
~::llacement items

Replacement .
Handle Knob Kit
59998 Chrome



(Deep Rough-In)

mended asHandles are not recom• Onyx

replacements.

Escutcheon

59974 White

Escutcheon

59956 White

t Name and
• Order by Par (Bold Face Type)Part Number

Handle Knob Kit

59994 White

Replacement
Cartridge

59950

120

NOTE:
Chrome Knobs

. bl onlvas
avella eent1temsreplacem

Replacement .
Handle Knob Kit
5999B Chrome



Part Name and
• Order by Id Face Type)Part Number (80

RetainerClip

883

Replacement
Cartridges

1200/1225

PlasterGround

10445

StopTube

10089

96806

Knob Insert Kit

Hardware Package
1"Handle Extension Kit

10399

~~ /
512·IPSto IPS ,/ <, 0 Q) Q)
1912·CC to CC :' 0 0

0
1922.IPStoCC: ••.• @)

Check Valve Kit tf/@Escutcheon
S12

t03P1'8

t re Limit Stop i:' -,',;"-,~ rllQ ,<>__ , Screws

' ~ '. "'-"'" ,.-:.-- ~ 0( 15528

~A~d~I'u~st~a~b':le,-T'."e",m.:r:p::e:::ra:::_u__ __ _ _~<,: «'0 ~
iosro ""/ "" @J

/'"}i(;)
15613

Knob Kit

13094

121



• Order by Part Name and

Par! Number (Bold Face Type)

Balancing Spool

1423

Adjustable Temperature
Limit Stop

1" Handle Extension Kit

1136 Chrome
1136-P Polished Brass

Escutcheon
Screws
15528 Chrome

P I' h d

Escutcheon
(Includes gasket)

91692 Chrome
95638 Silky Marble
95639 Clifford Onyx

Plaster Ground

10614

Stop Tube

12392 Chrome
95648 Polished Brass

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

;(
, , 99498 0 IS e

" @ Brass-

Hardware Package ,/"0" 0

'-_Y96806

Knob Insert Kit

15613 Chrome
15623 Polished Brass

Knob Kit

883

Retainer
Clip

12318

10066

1" Handle Extension wI
Adjustable Stop

12730 Chrome

13094 Chrome
15508 Polished Brass

122



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

13797

Handle Escutcheon

Stem Extension Kit

95965 Chrome
95967 Antique Brass
99487 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Stem Extension Screw

90238

Brass Handle Assembly Kit

91916
91917
99483

91911 Chrome
91912 Antique Brass
99484 Polished Brass

Cartridge Nut

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

Replacement
Cartridge

Stop Valve
Assembly

12318

1224

1912

Handle Extension Kit

95254
95257
95258

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

123



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Cartridge Nut

13797

Replacement Crystal Kit

90279

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

90238

Stem Extension Screw

91916
91917
99483

Handle Escutcheon

Crystal Handle Assembly Kit

91913 Chrome
91914 Antique Brass
99472 Polished Brass

o

EJ

~---~
·tl. ~ ;9~9t~4~B~7Exte~~;~~~tBrass
~ ..... ~~ Polished Brass

~ Outer Escutcheon

...--=---:-:::=---

>-

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Handle Extension Kit

Replacement
Cartridge

95254
95257
95258

Stop Valve
Assembly

12318

1912

1224

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

124



( --"~

)

Part Name and
• Order by Id Face Type)Part Number(Bo

Replacement
Cartridges

120011225

Retainer Clip

883

Stop-Check ~~
Valve > Gii '''''''!-'iiJ'512-IPS to IPS <.

1922-IPS to CC , " ~
Check Valve Kit >_~Stop-

12318

ture Limit StopAdjustable Tempera

10510

Escutcheon

91691

Stop Tube

10089

Plaster Ground

10445

Escutcheon
Screws

15528

Adapter Kit

13448

Knob Insert Kit

Polished Brass99578

Knob Kit

99579 I, h d BrassChrome!Po IS e

125



Replacement
Cartridge

1224

Check ValveStop-
ASSembly.
1912

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

o

1~!~~~~~lJ~~ID.~[~~:~:pa;r:t~Name and' •0".. -'-'_'ii. ~ Part Number (

EJ
~[J ~~o( ~:;~~ge Nut
-..~ Stem Extension

----~133i5i9999-- Cover Tube Kit

0( 13774 Chrome

Escutcheon Kit,

Kit Teardrop )Escutcheon 'th Stop Valves(All Models WI

13533 Chrome

126

Knob Insert Kit

Polished Brass99606



,-]

Part Name and
• Order by B Id Face Type)Pari Number ( 0

\

o

Cartridge

13797

95965
99487

Nut

HandleExtension Kit

)

95254
95257
95258

ExtensionStem

90238

~ 91349 Chrome/Chr~~edBrass99456 Chrome!Po I

1--__

1

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

127

Outer Escutcheon

91920

Sleeve



• Order by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

)

Replacement
Cartridge

1224 Cartridge Nut

13797

Stem Extension Kit (1")

95256 Chrome

Escutcheon Kit

91283 Chrome

128



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1" Handle Extension Kit

91110

)
Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon Retainer

14429

Escutcheon Kit, Round

91251 Chrome
12838 Antique Brass
91252 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Hub Kit

Hot Cold
14666
14668
14667

14671
14673
14672

Lever Handle Insert Kit

Plug Button

11864
r---------c~.

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

14705
14706
14707
14708

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Acrylic Handle Insert Kit

15991
15992
15993

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

129



'\
)

• Order inserts separately on

Cross Handle Models

Wall Tube Kit

Replacement

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1" Handle Extension Kit

91110

13774
93477
93488

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon Kit, Round

91251
12838
91252

14429

Cross Handle Hub Kit

14676
14678
14677

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass Cross Handle Insert Kit

14715
14716
14717
14718

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
White

130

Handle Screw

11864

PlugButton

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retainer Clip

96914

Replacement Cartridge

1222

Stop Tube Kit

96987 Chrome
15972 Polished Brass

96984

1" Handle Extension Kit

96945 Chrome
96858 Polished Brass

2" Handle Extension Kit

96955 Chrome
96868 Polished Brass

131

o

~1(y' -, C /A.."

"l:Y! v> <,<,
Escutcheon • '" "' ",>",~
96885 Chrome /"
94513

Ecutcheon Screws

96989 Chrome
15998 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Kit

"" 14732 (Metallic) Chrome

l~~~ =-,=
Lever Handle Kit ~
(Old Style) r Lever Handle Insert Kit
96985 (Non-Metallic)

Chrome

Hardware Package
(Screw)

96804



• Order insert separately
on Lever Handle Models

Retainer Clip

96914

Stop Valve Kit

12639

2" Handle Extension Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement Cartridge

1222

Washer (Part of
Hardware Package)
96804

Stop Tube Kit

96987 Chrome
15971 Antique Brass
15972 Polished Brass

96955
96867
96868

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Escutcheon Traditional

Escutcheon Screws

94986
94987
94988
94989

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
Glacier

Handle Hub Kit

96989
15979
15998

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

14691
14692
14693
14694

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
Glacier

Knob Kit

96884

132

Knob Insert Kit

91238

Plug Button

11977 Chrome
11978 Antique Brass
99547 Polished Brass

Lever Handle Insert

14725 Chrome
14730 Antique Brass
14735 Polished Brass
14740 Glacier



• Order by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Escutcheon Screws

15528

Escutcheon
(2200 Series)

13106

Plaster Ground

14207

Stop Tube

10089

Retainer Clip

883 > ry " "
"

~(%,"i /Stop- ~, ' ~

12318 @
ti~Ytst~?~epTemperature iJ:~'~ .: H 0, ~,:' r- ( I
10510: ,'",@,Il ~ ",

! ,,/'/ '/'®"'~
;~~:;dleExtension Kit i ;;'~/ Hardware Package ~"O"

"""
~,~ ~"" 96806 ' ~ (~

~ Knob Insert Kit lfl

)

Knob Kit

15528

Escutcheon Screws

13094

13107

Escutcheon
(2400 Series)

Escutcheon Extension

1150

Pushbutton Diverter Assembly
(1" Longer)

1394 Chrome

133



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

\
)

./

Stop-
Check Valve

512 IPStolPS
1912 - CC to CC
1922 -IPS to CC

Stop-Check Valve Kit

12318

Adjustable Temperature Limit Stop

15223 Antique Brass
99497 Polished Brass

1" Handle Extension Kit

92507 Antique Brass
99503 Polished Brass

15536 Antique Brass
99497 Polished Brass

Plaster Ground

14207

Hardware Package

96806

Knob Insert Kit

15593 Antique Brass
15623 Polished Brass

Knob Kit

13127 Antique Brass
15508 PolishedBrass

134

Escutcheon

15541 Antique Brass
99513 Polished Brass

Escutcheon Screws

15529 Antique Brass



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

10510

Retainer Clip

883

Escutcheon Screws

15528 Chrome
99498 Polished Brass

Escutcheon

221 Chrome
221-P Polished Brass
221-W Glacier

Grooved Insert (1)

H102 Chrome
H102-P Polished Brass
H102·WGlacier

,

Square Insert (1) :

.,~H101 Chrome i?
H101-P Polished Brass f2)
H101·W Glacier

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

10089 Chrome
99497 Polished Brass

Handle Skirt

321
321-P
321-W

H100 Chrome
H100-P Polished Brass
H100-WGlacler

Round Insert (I)

12318
Adjustable Temperature
Limit Stop

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

1" Handle Extension Kit

.((1,,,,

cei
0. __ ,,_,•• _~•••• :

~~
1912 '\!liS
CCto CC

10399 Chrome
92528 Polished Brass

)

Handle Cap

116 Chrome
116-P Polished Brass
116·W Glacier

135



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Balancing Spool

1423

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Adjustable Temperature
Limit Stop

10066

Stop Tube

12392 Chrome
95648 Polished Brass

Plaster Ground

;-
Escutcheon

441 Chrome
441RP Polished Brass
441RW Glacier

Escutcheon Screws

15528 Chrome
99498 Polished Brass

Handle Skirt

Grooved Insert (1)

1" Handle Extension Kit

1136 Chrome
12730 Chrome w/temperature

limit stop
1136·P Polished Brass

321
321-P
321-W

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier

H102
H102-P
H102·W

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier

Round Insert (1)

H100 Chrome
H100P Polished Brass
H100W Glacier

Handle Cap

Square Insert (1) .~'
H101 Chrome V
H101-P Polished Brass t{!)
H101 RW ·Glacier

116
116-P
116-W

136

Chrome
Polished Brass
Glacier



Replacement Cartridge

Balancing Spool
1423

)

Retainer Clip

883

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

10066 Chrome

1" Handle Extension

1136 Chrome
1136-A Antique Brass
1136-P Polished Brass:

--- ---..;~~"~

~~/
: . ""'"

1200 or 1225

Plaster Ground
14207

Hardware Package

96806

Knob Kit

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Stop Tube

12392 Chrome
15523 Antique Brass
95648 Polished Brass

Escutcheon
(Non-Diverter Models)

12244 Chrome
15777 Antique Brass
99545 Polished Brass

Escutcheon Screws

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Hardware Package

96806

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91238 Chrome

Escutcheon (Diverter Models)

12246 Chrome
15677 Antique Brass
99631 Polished Brass

Knob Kit (Model 3179)

91244 Chrome

Knob Insert Kit (Model 3179)

Escutcheon Screws

15528
15529
99498

13094 Chrome
13127 Antique Brass
15508 Polished Brass

Knob Insert Kit

15613 Chrome
15593 Antique Brass
15623 Polished Brass

<.
"

)0-
1150 Chrome

Handle
Extension wI
Adjustable Stop

12730 Chrome

Pushbutton ~ .. ,
Diverter ~
Assembly

Escutcheon
Extension

1198 Chrome

Pushbutton Diverter: / """
Assembly (1" Longer) '" <.. -,

1394 Chrome /,:/ """

I",

"",.""".,
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* Models withChrome Trim

** Models with Polished BrassTrim

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

12392 Chrome
95648 Polished Brass

Plaster Ground

Ivory
Red
Sand
Dove Grey
Glacier
Ebony
Escutcheon Screws

15528 Chrome
99498 Poiished Brass

328·1
328-R
328·5
328-T
328·W
328-Z

Escutcheon

14207

15613 Chrome
15623 Polished Brass

.:
,

@

Hardware Package -J'9;.,96806

Knob Kit

13094 Chrome
15508 Polished Brass

Knob Insert Kit

Slop Tube

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Balancing Spool

1423

, ", '

,,,

,,

"

/~
-.

883

Handle
Extension wI
Adjustable Stop

1" Handle Extension

12730 Chrome

1136 Chrome
1136P

12318

Retainer
Clip

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

10066 Chrome

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

)

Escutcheon
Extension

1150 Chrome
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i;ill~~~~~~l!l~~~::~~::pa:r~l~Name and

' • ~""' ~ ~. ~u"~JPart Number (

Retainer Clip

883

ant CartridgeReplacem

1200 or 1225

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

10510

GroundPlaster

14207

lcheon ExtensionEscu

Escutcheon
Screws

-4( 15528

Escutcheon

13221

/ ~ Q)
" ;-

,/~ ,,/

17'/~ //
' "

" ", ,

~,

-,

Slop Tube

1150

Slop-Check
Valve Kit

10399

12392

Handle Extension kit ..

12318
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')
Part Name and

Order by (Bold Face Type)PartNumber

ScrewsEscutcheon

15528

Escutcheon

r-r-r- 113239

Plaster Ground

14207

Slop Tube

12392

Handle KitLever

13291

ent CartridgeReplacem

1200 or 1225

SpoolBalancing

1423

<.

Handle Extension wj
Adjustable Stop

12730

Slop-Check
Valve Kit

Handle Extension

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

883

12318

1136

Retainer
Clip

10066

)

1150

"
" -,

lcheon Extension >-Escu
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Part Name and
• Order by b r (Bold Face Type)Part Num e

Escutcheon
Screws

15528

Escutcheon

16090

Plaster Ground

10445

Cartridge

Stop Tube

10089

Replacement

1200 or 1225

Adjustable
Temperature
Limit Stop

10510

Retai~~_ ~>-ry ""'"", /
:-::::- " "

~i ;;
Stop-Check Valve >-~~ ! /
512-IPStoIPS ~""

1912 - CC to CC , """ ,/"~~<1922 - IPS to CC ."1!!S ,/ ~"

--- (DC::::> \ -<0(----'16090.-' ° 0 0

Stop-Check , '" @
'"'"' '" ,/ / ' oQ", c Ii::::.'~'", .. " , .. " ""HandleExtension .... ... " ' ,

'H ,'" ~"'... •• "-'-, "...... ,
,/ ,.: , :

' , ,

--- ,": :

t heon ExtensionEscu c

1150
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• NOTE: 3 & 4 port rough-in valves,
3 PORT 4 PORT

62600 -IPS 62700 - IPS
62620 - CC 62720 • CC
62670 w/stops - CC 62770 w/stops _CC

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retainer Clip

883
Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

10089 Chrome
15536 Antique Brass
99497 Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique
Brass
Polished
Brass

Knob Kit

99498

15528
15529

Plaster Ground

10445

~ 96798

96797
96799,......------'

".

Hardware Package

,."'~

~e,,~~>---~=-

..
"

., ,///~:~~~CheO~h rome >-
, 16097 Antique Brass

16098 Polished Brass

-,

Chrome

Antique Brass

Escutcheon Extension

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

1150 Chrome

Adjustable
Temperature Limit Stop

Handle Extension Kit - 1"

12318

10399
92507
99503

10510
15223

512 - IPSto IPS
1912 - CC to CC
1922 - IPSto CC

)

96806

Knob Insert Kit

91751
91758
91754

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass
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* Models with Chrome Trim

** Models with Polished Brass Trim

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retainer Clip

883

Stop Tube

10089 Chrome
99497 Polished Brass

512 -IPS to IPS ~~ --.
1912 - CC to CC c:? Plaster Ground

10445

Escutcheon Screws

15528 Chrome
99498 Polished Brass

Knob Insert Kit

1745-1 Ivory
1745·R Red
1745-S Sand
1745·T Dove Grey
1745-Z Ebony
91751 White/

Chrome
91754 White/

Polished
Brass

Knob Kit

96797 Chrome

~"" --i96798 ~~~:~ed

~O

Hardware Package

Adjustable
Temperature Limit Stop

10510 Chrome

96806

Stop-Check .'-,
Valve Kit ,/ ~

12~8 /.~

Handle Extension Kit - 1" ,/'/ ~ ~ ""'"

10399 Chrome ::
99503 Polished Brass <.

-------~

Escutcheon

1650-1 Ivory
1650·M Burgundy
1650-R Red
1650·5 Sand
1650-T Dove Grey
1650-W Glacier
1650-Z Ebony

Escutcheon Extension

1150 Chrome

\
)
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)
P rt Name and

• Order by a (Bold Face Type)Part Number

Wall Tube Kit

Chrome
13774 Antique Brass
93477 I' hed Brass93488 Po ISCartridge Nut

13797

ith White/Chrome
Clear W lth Black/GoldCharcoal WI

lth White/GoldClearw

Knob Kit

Kit TeardropEscutcheO·~h St~p Valves)(Models WI

13533 Chrome

13394
13398

13403

~- . 1224

~ Stem ExtensionD ~-~~...13i599599

~--- I Escutcheon Kit, Round

II ~... .-J Antique Brass
tainer @ 12838 . hed BrassC~"":1:J~ '''"';'~'"' • " Q) "'~ ~",

14429 d /~
Escutcheon Kit, Roun not / JJ1)

Chrome (Does ''' (!/~_@
13769 t heon retainer) "'~ I;.. '-@ ~1Icontain escutc ""

'0
o

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Check ValveStop-

Assembly )0:

1912

)

Knob Insert Kit

White/Chrome
13382 White/Gold
13383 Black/Gold13384

144



Slop Valve

\ Assembly
>) 1912

Slop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Part Name and
• Order by Bold Face Type)Part Number (

tcheon RetainerEscu
14429

Kit Teardrop
Escutcheo.n

lh
St~p Valves)

(Models WI

13533 Chrome

b Handle KitChrome Kno

96557

145

Knob Insert Kit

13382



• Order inserts separately on
Wing Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

1"Handle
Extension Kit

91110 Chrome

Cartridge
Nut

94146

Handle Screw

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

\
) Stop Valve

Assembly
~

1912

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Wing Handle Insert Kit

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 White

146

90507
94306
94309

Handle
Adapter Kit

90274

Escutcheon
Retainer

14429

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass



• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Retainer Clip

883

Handle Extension Kit - 1"

99503

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

99497

Plaster Ground

10445

Escutcheon
Screws

99498

Escutcheon

1650·1 Ivory Knob Kit
1650-M Burgundy ®
1650·R Red

e.oJ
96798

1650-8 Sand

~
1650-T Dove Grey
1650-V Azure Blue
1650-W Glacier Knob
1650-Z Ebony rO Insert

Hardware 0-< Kit
96806 91754
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

883

Retainer Clip

>~ "<, /

4 Port i ~'--'-,~:

Stop-Check

3 por~t{% ~/ /
Valve ~ :
---J>~ r
512- ~

Replacement Cartridge

1200 or 1225

Stop Tube

10089

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

Plaster Ground

10445
12318

\
)

Handle Extension Kit - 1"

10399

----
Adjustable Temperature --_
Limit Stop ~'~

10510 ~

Escutcheon

Escutcheon
Screws

15528

Sand/Chrome
DoveGrey/Chrome
Ebony/Chrome

1745-S
1745-T
1745-Z

Knob Kit

96797

Knob Insert Kit

91751 White/Chrome
1745-1 Ivory/Chrome

1745-R Red/Chrome

Ivory
Burgundy
Red
Sand
Dove Grey
Azure Blue
Glacier
Ebony

1650-1
1650-M
1650-R
1650-S
1650-T
1650-V
1650-W
1650-Z
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b Part Name and
• Order y Id Face Type)Pari Number (Bo

Escutcheon

210 Chrome
~~252 Polished

Brass

b Handle KitKno

9 Chrome
9620 . h d Brass96859 Polis e

K·t (Hot & Cold)Insert I

Chrome
13382 P I. hed Brass13383 0 IS

Insert Kit (Arrow)

4 Chrome
9454 Polished Brass94542
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• Order by Part Name and
Part Number (Bold Face Type)

)

RetainerClip

96914

150

Replacement
Cartridge

1222

Lever Handle Kit

14732

Stop Tube Kit

96987



P rt Name and
• Order by a (Bold Face Type)PartNumber

lth White/ChromeClear WI

Knob Kit

13394

13599

Knob Insert Kit

2 White/Chrome1338

'nStem Extenslo

Cartridge Nut

... 13797 Wall Tube Kit

~~ 13774

Kit Round"'" Escutcheon I ,

,~,"",I)~(@ tares

<"'" •

Kit Teardrop """'~ ~~Escutcheo'~h St'op Valves) [ ~(Models WI , n
13533 ~

•

Escutcheon

14429

c:
Stop Valve
Assembly

512

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

Union Nut.&
Adapter Kit

13577

Replacement
Cartridge

1224

)
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• Order inserts separately on
Wing Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Escutcheon Retainer

14429

1" Handle Extension Kit

91110

90507

Handle Screw

Escutcheon Kit

13533

Wall Tube Kit

Wing Handle Insert Kit

Wing Handle Hub Kit

90506

14901 Clear
14902 Charcoal
14903 Wood
14904 Chrome
14905 Polished Brass
14906 Ivory

13774

EJ
:.

.-"
-:

-----:~<b;;:f ////// ::;""',.,,"
~ /~..- .//-" J Cartridge Nut

~/

& ...?'
•[

Union Nut &

~~::;erKt:

12318

1224

Replacement
Cartridge

)
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TRADITION~L'bY:~Q~N •
LEVER~HANDLE>\; .:
TUB/SHOWEll::': .
VALVE

• Order inserts separately
on Lever Handle Models

• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Escutcheon Retainer

1"Handle Extension Kit

91110

Chrome
Antique Brass
PolishedBrass

14429

Plug Button

11864

11977
11978
99547

~--------c.. <:>

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

91251
12838
91252

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
PolishedBrass

Chrome
Antique Brass
Polished Brass

Chrome
Antique Brass
PolishedBrass
White

Cold
14671
14673
14672

Hot

Lever Handle Hub Kit

Lever Handle Insert Kit

14705
14706
14707
14708

Acrylic Handle Insert Kit

15991
15992
15993

14666
14668
14667

13774
93477
93488

)
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separately
Order ins~~~dle Models

• on Cross
Part Name and

• Order by (Bold Face Type)Part Number

E t nsion Kit1"Handle x e

91110

Escutcheon Retainer

14429

Cartridge Nut

94146

Union Nut &
Adapter Kit

13577

Replacement
Cartridge

---------'1~2!l2!44- IHandle Adapter Kit

90274o
Wall Tube Kit

4 Chrome
1377 ti ue Brass
93477 Apnl'~ed Brass93488 01

)

14676
14678
14677

715 Chrome
14 Antique Brass
14716 P fished Brass14717 OJ

14718 White

11864

Plug Button

Chrome
11977 Antique Brass
11978 P lished Brass99547 0
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Part Name and
• Order by (Bold Face Type)PartNumber

Replacement
Cartridge

14891

\
) Stop Valve

Assembly»
1912

Stop-Check
Valve Kit

12318

":.,-- -

Cartridge

13401

Nut

Kit, RoundEscutcheon

Handle Hub Kit

93944

[
Tri-Blade

92191

Handle Kit
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• Order by Part Name and

Part Number (Bold Face Type)

Model
Number 90420 90440 90460 90400 90410 90430 90435 90450 95342 95347 95348 15490 15520 15545

Constructon
Type Brass PVC ABS Brass Brass PVC PVC ABS PVC PVC PVC Brass Brass Brass

Drain Lift Touch Touch Pop Trip Trip Trip Trip Trip Trip Trip Pop Pop Pop
Type Drain Drain Drain Up Lever Lever Lever Lever Lever Lever Lever Up Up Up

Surface Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome Chrome SB AB PB AB SB PB
Finish

Face
Plate 90461 90461 90461 90462 90462 90462 90461 90462 ••••••••• 90458 90457 90458 --------- 90457

Plug & '15547 *15548
Seat 90469 90472 90472 90468 90467 90473 90473 90473 ......... 90464 90463 15557

••M ______

15558

Face
Plate Screws 90478 90478 90478 90478 90478 90478 90478 90478 ......... 90476 90474 90476 90477 90474

Rocker
Assembly -----_.... ---------- --_....... 90479 ---_...•.. ....•..--- ---------- ---_.....• .................... ....-._._- 90479 90479 90479

Gasket

\ Kit 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481 90481
)

,

Lift
Assembly ._.------- ---_...... .--------- 90482 90483 90484 90484 90484 90484 90484 90484 90482 90482 90482

Lift "N" Drain or
Touch Drain Models

~v()
\I ",---'Concealed

,,/' Overflow
.' Drain

'Plug & Seat Packaged Individually (Plug - Top NoJSeat - Bottom No.)

Strainer Models

~1/6) ,
:jJ ~ _-/C~~cealed

/ 0 _/-~ Overflow Drain

Lift Assembly Lift Assemblv

Gasket
Kit

Touch Drain

~
[

, ,
, '
\~/

Gasket
Kit

Cd. / yhf

1/
l
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Plug
& Seat

Gasket
Kit

~

Vi1
Rocker
Assembly
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